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Results

 
Event 1  Women 800 LC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

La Mirada Armada-CA 201 Salladin, Cathryn G 8:59.57  8:49.20
3:53.45 4:27.613:18.942:45.312:11.601:38.321:04.5431.06

8:59.575:01.99 5:36.18 6:11.05 6:45.59 7:20.22 7:54.31 8:28.18

Tualatin Hills Swim Club-OR 212 Falk, Ryan J 8:59.86  8:57.68
3:54.85 4:29.243:20.832:46.802:12.841:38.821:04.7731.21

8:59.865:03.32 5:37.15 6:11.11 6:45.02 7:19.23 7:53.35 8:27.41

College Area Swim Team-SI 213 Nowaski, Sarah N 9:00.66  9:10.57
3:53.46 4:27.433:19.302:45.442:11.451:37.971:04.1831.07

9:00.665:01.87 5:36.14 6:10.74 6:45.13 7:19.57 7:53.72 8:27.65

La Mirada Armada-CA 194 Sulkevich, Kathleen A 9:01.81  9:05.46
3:54.94 4:28.753:20.712:47.042:12.891:39.201:05.2831.94

9:01.815:03.23 5:37.28 6:11.64 6:45.88 7:20.03 7:54.33 8:28.44

College Area Swim Team-SI 185 Nowaski, Danielle P 9:02.95  8:56.90
3:54.34 4:28.253:20.242:46.232:12.261:38.551:04.3831.06

9:02.955:02.55 5:36.87 6:11.40 6:45.76 7:20.60 7:55.07 8:29.72

La Mirada Armada-CA 176 Salladin, Nicole J 9:03.95  9:08.28
3:57.11 4:31.743:22.512:48.002:13.761:39.661:05.5531.58

9:03.955:06.05 5:40.61 6:15.02 6:49.26 7:23.47 7:57.28 8:31.28

North Coast Aquatics-SI 177 Jackson, Sydney R 9:06.66  9:10.53
3:54.03 4:28.793:19.532:45.372:11.551:37.671:03.7930.41

9:06.665:03.39 5:38.43 6:13.28 6:48.23 7:23.21 7:58.11 8:32.66

Mission Viejo Nadadores-CA 158 Copeland, Stella A 9:07.51  9:04.66
3:55.78 4:30.313:21.552:47.322:13.221:39.061:05.1831.38

9:07.515:04.77 5:39.71 6:14.26 6:49.14 7:23.99 7:58.97 8:33.76

 
Event 2  Men 1500 LC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Santa Maria Swim Club-CA 151 Reynolds, Parker T 15:41.73  15:52.22
3:36.33 4:07.873:04.542:33.362:01.831:30.5959.3028.64

8:18.374:39.73 5:10.46 5:42.52 6:13.52 6:44.57 7:15.63 7:47.27

12:33.538:50.33 9:21.77 9:53.87 10:25.18 10:57.69 11:29.25 12:01.71

13:05.70 13:37.25 14:09.76 14:41.05 15:12.28 15:41.73

Santa Maria Swim Club-CA 172 Simpson, Blake C 15:49.48  16:00.09
3:36.24 4:07.843:04.192:32.932:01.371:30.4059.0228.44

8:20.634:39.79 5:10.63 5:42.50 6:14.17 6:45.45 7:17.00 7:48.77

12:37.628:52.43 9:24.82 9:56.95 10:28.67 11:01.38 11:32.97 12:05.08

13:09.61 13:42.07 14:14.94 14:46.77 15:19.12 15:49.48

Quicksilver Swimming-PC 163 Carlton, Mason K 15:59.85  16:14.42
3:40.29 4:12.763:08.262:35.822:03.951:32.321:00.4629.11

8:28.374:44.76 5:16.31 5:48.16 6:20.40 6:52.38 7:24.62 7:56.75

12:48.609:01.28 9:33.93 10:06.28 10:38.69 11:10.94 11:43.44 12:16.11

13:21.08 13:53.49 14:25.66 14:57.84 15:29.72 15:59.85

Santa Maria Swim Club-CA 194 Marsalek, Wyatt D 16:02.68  16:19.53
3:42.30 4:14.533:10.082:37.592:05.431:33.681:01.6030.10

8:31.474:46.66 5:18.93 5:51.00 6:23.26 6:55.12 7:27.25 7:59.03

12:49.349:03.32 9:35.77 10:07.43 10:40.02 11:12.20 11:44.76 12:17.17

13:21.83 13:54.30 14:26.97 14:59.11 15:31.46 16:02.68
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(Event 2  Men 1500 LC Meter Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Fast Swim Team-CA 175 Miller, James A 16:03.59  16:07.85
3:39.36 4:11.553:07.432:35.442:03.371:31.7359.9828.78

8:31.314:44.03 5:16.12 5:48.54 6:20.70 6:53.08 7:25.70 7:58.47

12:52.409:03.96 9:36.47 10:09.22 10:41.61 11:14.61 11:47.22 12:19.96

13:24.81 13:56.86 14:29.52 15:01.73 15:33.63 16:03.59

Lakeridge Swim Team-PC 166 Hobson, Luke 16:08.22Y  15:33.09
3:35.02 4:07.093:03.662:32.172:00.771:29.6358.7728.26

8:27.614:39.10 5:11.29 5:43.95 6:16.41 6:48.96 7:21.92 7:54.71

12:51.769:00.79 9:33.66 10:06.63 10:39.80 11:12.82 11:45.77 12:18.71

13:24.84 13:57.57 14:30.75 15:03.79 15:36.48 16:08.22

Mission Viejo Nadadores-CA 177 Taylor, Davis G 16:09.65  16:18.19
3:40.21 4:12.343:07.902:35.802:03.891:32.141:00.3329.10

8:31.954:44.62 5:16.84 5:49.33 6:21.47 6:54.05 7:26.36 7:59.04

12:52.059:04.65 9:36.99 10:09.46 10:41.80 11:14.52 11:46.74 12:19.53

13:25.17 13:57.86 14:31.14 15:04.22 15:37.23 16:09.65

Dart Swimming-SN 198 Johnson, Hayden C 16:10.10Y  15:57.13
3:41.06 4:13.483:08.712:36.222:03.941:31.8159.8828.92

8:33.944:46.07 5:18.61 5:50.83 6:23.34 6:55.97 7:28.38 8:01.07

12:56.239:06.64 9:39.33 10:12.06 10:44.91 11:17.41 11:50.21 12:23.29

13:28.80 14:01.71 14:34.01 15:07.01 15:38.52 16:10.10

 
Event 3  Women 800 LC Meter Freestyle Relay

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time

    A1 Tualatin Hills Swim Club-OR 8:21.59  8:21.27
1) Gardner, Lily G 16 2) Nosack, Sofia L 18 3) Falk, Ryan J 21 4) Cook, Elizabeth K 17

3:39.47 4:12.683:06.482:34.352:05.101:32.491:00.7429.03

8:21.594:41.59 5:13.12 5:45.55 6:17.94 6:46.10 7:17.39 7:49.52

    A2 Palo Alto Stanford Aquatics-PC 8:30.51  8:26.93
1) Rudolph, Alexandra M 17 2) Henig, Isabelle M 19 3) Reinstein, Sloane O 18 4) Tramack, Grace A 18

3:43.30 4:15.883:10.782:39.512:09.301:34.911:00.7829.01

8:30.514:45.09 5:16.98 5:50.05 6:22.65 6:52.13 7:23.94 7:57.14

    B3 Tualatin Hills Swim Club-OR 8:32.51  8:33.57
1) Lindsay, Tia E 17 2) Lustria, Fay Marie S 15 3) Maeda, Jessica Y 15 4) Lindsay, Angelina M 19

3:42.74 4:22.573:08.642:35.872:06.741:33.471:00.8929.35

8:32.514:45.65 5:17.76 5:51.16 6:24.00 6:52.78 7:24.49 7:58.19

    A4 Seattle Metropolitan Aquatic C-PN 8:33.57  8:32.68
1) Chen, Jaime W 16 2) Kabacy, Taylor M 17 3) Kim, Erin J 18 4) Barbosa, Maisy B 16

3:41.54 4:13.723:08.692:36.882:08.311:35.021:01.8929.56

8:33.574:43.86 5:16.94 5:50.56 6:24.14 6:53.80 7:26.38 8:00.27

    A5 La Mirada Armada-CA 8:33.75  8:22.53
1) Sulkevich, Kathleen A 19 2) Lawrence, Maelynn M 18 3) Salladin, Cathryn G 20 4) Tseng, Courtney S 19

3:46.09 4:19.083:12.972:40.342:11.211:37.331:03.4130.53

8:33.754:48.75 5:22.03 5:56.35 6:28.38 6:56.82 7:28.63 8:01.23

    A6 Irvine Novaquatics-CA 8:33.91  8:14.77
1) Watson, Alyssa G 17 2) Ribeiro, Sophia M 15 3) Ristic, Mia 17 4) West, Summer A 16

3:43.23 4:17.353:09.192:36.882:08.041:34.831:00.6828.66

8:33.914:46.28 5:19.08 5:52.20 6:25.62 6:54.77 7:26.93 8:00.74
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(Event 3  Women 800 LC Meter Freestyle Relay)
 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time

    A7 Canyons Aquatic Club-CA 8:34.40  8:40.73
1) Nibarger, Reagan P 16 2) Raker, Viviana R 16 3) Botton, Riley J 15 4) Horst, Eleanor K 16

3:42.85 4:16.123:09.372:36.632:07.521:35.161:01.3329.11

8:34.404:45.02 5:18.22 5:52.83 6:26.57 6:55.85 7:27.99 8:01.27

    B8 Palo Alto Stanford Aquatics-PC 8:35.52  8:40.68
1) Li, Kaia J 15 2) Williams, Marie C 17 3) Gambetta, Paige K 17 4) Wilkinson, Mary C 17

3:45.80 4:19.943:11.782:38.962:09.491:35.671:01.6328.75

8:35.524:49.44 5:22.41 5:55.54 6:27.33 6:55.89 7:27.82 8:01.47

 
Event 4  Men 800 LC Meter Freestyle Relay

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time

    A1 Tualatin Hills Swim Club-OR 7:37.95  7:47.07
1) Donchi, Samuel A 17 2) Nosack, Diego D 14 3) Nosack, Marco A 16 4) Martinez, Trenton J 18

3:20.25 3:50.572:49.812:20.491:53.711:24.8755.5226.91

7:37.954:17.09 4:45.83 5:15.88 5:46.04 6:11.64 6:39.64 7:08.44

    A2 North Bay Aquatics-PC 7:40.49  7:48.35
1) Giacoppo, Gabriel P 18 2) Wong, Justin M 16 3) Mason, Jackson J 18 4) Sternberg, Ethan I 20

3:19.37 3:49.532:49.022:19.541:52.641:23.4454.3726.11

7:40.494:15.65 4:45.37 5:15.71 5:43.87 6:10.19 6:39.34 7:09.50

    A3 Dart Swimming-SN 7:45.03  7:43.00
1) Cutler, Tate J 15 2) Fierro, Eric E 25 3) Culberson, Benjamin D 21 4) Johnson, Hayden C 19

3:19.77 3:49.862:50.092:21.331:55.471:25.6855.9426.98

7:45.034:16.81 4:46.63 5:17.16 5:47.36 6:13.79 6:42.83 7:12.82

    A4 De Anza Cupertino Aquatics-PC 7:46.81  7:48.91
1) Kirton, Ryan R 16 2) Morini Bianzino, Tommaso 16 3) Kurotori, Alex K 17 4) Driscoll, Matthew R 16

3:26.39 3:55.922:55.812:25.751:58.061:28.2057.5327.52

7:46.814:23.05 4:52.93 5:23.23 5:53.19 6:19.31 6:48.70 7:17.87

    A5 Canyons Aquatic Club-CA 7:49.57  7:57.63
1) Brower, Cade R 18 2) Parente, Dylan J 17 3) Quick, Jonathan A 18 4) Childs, Kevin R 18

3:26.21 3:56.132:55.782:25.611:58.551:28.8557.6027.64

7:49.574:22.74 4:52.81 5:23.10 5:52.79 6:19.47 6:49.35 7:19.90

    A6 North Coast Aquatics-SI 7:51.95Y  6:58.39
1) Ladman, Adam W 16 2) Palguta, Matthew S 18 3) Goldey, Joseph W 18 4) Parker, Mateo S 16

3:24.30 3:54.662:53.822:24.141:57.511:27.5157.1527.54

7:51.954:21.29 4:50.78 5:21.74 5:54.01 6:20.09 6:50.40 7:21.47

    A7 Rancho San Dieguito-SI 7:52.33  7:52.65
1) Mes, Connor J 17 2) Wythes, George T 18 3) Morris, Mason P 16 4) Munoz Renteria, Carlos A 16

3:26.79 3:57.312:54.912:24.171:57.341:27.4357.1227.63

7:52.334:23.69 4:53.10 5:23.80 5:55.67 6:22.48 6:52.23 7:22.64

    A8 Pacific Swim-SI 7:52.42  7:52.08
1) Smigal, Alexander J 18 2) Snegirev, Slavick I 17 3) Amble, Mason S 15 4) Sauter, Jacob S 19

3:26.88 3:59.472:54.052:23.281:56.471:26.6856.7127.27

7:52.424:26.36 4:56.41 5:27.68 5:58.46 6:24.65 6:53.61 7:22.97

 
Event 5  Women 200 LC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

A - Final
Tualatin Hills Swim Club-OR 161 Gardner, Lily G 2:03.24  2:04.68

2:03.241:32.251:01.1129.53
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A - Final ...   (Event 5  Women 200 LC Meter Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

Aquazot Swim Club-CA 202 Krolikowski, Kathryn M 2:03.75  2:04.70
2:03.751:32.831:01.1729.78

Tualatin Hills Swim Club-OR 173 Cook, Elizabeth K 2:04.00  2:05.48
2:04.001:32.701:01.2029.47

Seattle Metropolitan Aquatic C-PN 174 Kabacy, Taylor M 2:04.08  2:05.53
2:04.081:32.751:00.8629.69

Tualatin Hills Swim Club-OR 215 Falk, Ryan J 2:04.86  2:05.12
2:04.861:33.311:01.3629.81

Boise YMCA Swim Team-SR 186 Suggs, Eva R 2:05.02  2:05.88
2:05.021:33.601:01.9629.99

La Mirada Armada-CA 197 Tseng, Courtney S 2:05.66  2:05.34
2:05.661:33.181:00.7329.17

Mission Viejo Nadadores-CA 178 Oien, Natalie E 2:07.84  2:06.11
2:07.841:34.881:02.0230.04

 
Event 5  Women 200 LC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Tualatin Hills Swim Club-OR 161 Gardner, Lily G 2:04.68  2:04.05

2:04.681:33.301:02.5130.08

Aquazot Swim Club-CA 202 Krolikowski, Kathryn M 2:04.70  2:03.50
2:04.701:32.781:00.8529.31

Tualatin Hills Swim Club-OR 213 Falk, Ryan J 2:05.12  2:04.76
2:05.121:33.041:00.9429.46

La Mirada Armada-CA 194 Tseng, Courtney S 2:05.34  2:05.62
2:05.341:32.961:00.8529.07

Tualatin Hills Swim Club-OR 175 Cook, Elizabeth K 2:05.48  2:06.00
2:05.481:33.441:01.3829.41

Seattle Metropolitan Aquatic C-PN 176 Kabacy, Taylor M 2:05.53  2:04.51
2:05.531:33.661:01.5229.74

Boise YMCA Swim Team-SR 187 Suggs, Eva R 2:05.88  2:05.99
2:05.881:33.871:01.7029.88

Mission Viejo Nadadores-CA 178 Oien, Natalie E 2:06.11  2:05.61
2:06.111:34.281:01.9929.96

 
Event 5S  Women 200 LC Meter Freestyle Swim-off

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

  - Swim-off
West Coast Aquatics-PN 171 Straume, Elli K 2:08.54  2:08.41

2:08.541:34.611:00.9729.08

Irvine Novaquatics-CA 172 Watson, Alyssa G 2:09.61  2:08.41
2:09.611:36.071:01.9329.51

 
Event 6  Men 200 LC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

A - Final
Ccat Swimming-CA 171 Van Zandt, Zachary E 1:51.72  1:53.39

1:51.721:22.8554.0325.48



Mt. Hood Aquatics HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 7.0 - 8:26 PM  8/4/2019  Page 5

2019 Futures Championships - Mt Hood - 8/1/2019 to 8/4/2019

Results

A - Final ...   (Event 6  Men 200 LC Meter Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

Wolverine Aquatics-SN 202 Ilin, Daniel V 1:52.99  1:54.98
1:52.991:24.2255.4426.81

Tualatin Hills Swim Club-OR 183 Martinez, Trenton J 1:53.52  1:53.66
1:53.521:23.4554.1826.17

Lakeridge Swim Team-PC 214 Miller, Christopher A 1:54.43  1:54.89
1:54.431:25.6956.3027.03

Tualatin Hills Swim Club-OR 175 Donchi, Samuel A 1:54.97  1:55.09
1:54.971:25.7856.4127.22

Pacific Swim-SI 196 Sauter, Jacob S 1:55.41  1:54.03
1:55.411:25.4555.9426.72

Lakeridge Swim Team-PC 167 Hobson, Luke 1:55.70  1:54.66
1:55.701:24.5654.4726.37

Dart Swimming-SN 258 Fierro, Eric E 1:57.54  1:55.06
1:57.541:27.1156.8827.22

 
Event 6  Men 200 LC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Ccat Swimming-CA 171 Van Zandt, Zachary E 1:53.39  1:52.33

1:53.391:24.1055.5626.78

Tualatin Hills Swim Club-OR 182 Martinez, Trenton J 1:53.66  1:53.93
1:53.661:24.3755.3926.89

Pacific Swim-SI 193 Sauter, Jacob S 1:54.03  1:54.61
1:54.031:24.9655.8726.94

Lakeridge Swim Team-PC 164 Hobson, Luke 1:54.66  1:54.87
1:54.661:25.4455.7026.64

Lakeridge Swim Team-PC 215 Miller, Christopher A 1:54.89  1:57.12
1:54.891:26.0556.8427.45

Wolverine Aquatics-SN 206 Ilin, Daniel V 1:54.98  1:53.63
1:54.981:25.6455.2526.14

Dart Swimming-SN 257 Fierro, Eric E 1:55.06  1:54.06
1:55.061:25.9356.3026.93

Tualatin Hills Swim Club-OR 178 Donchi, Samuel A 1:55.09  1:55.26
1:55.091:25.5156.2827.05

 
Event 7  Women 100 LC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

A - Final
University of Nevada-PC 201 Depolo, Donna L 1:10.56  1:10.38

1:10.5632.91

Ucd Aquamonsters-SN 162 Bercutt, Natalie A 1:11.01  1:12.21
1:11.0133.41

Canyons Aquatic Club-CA 163 Adame, Ana I 1:11.55  1:11.91
1:11.5533.96

North Bay Aquatics-PC 204 Morris, Halle M 1:12.96  1:12.42
1:12.9634.22

Voltage Aquatics-SR 195 Perttula, Andrea M 1:13.01  1:13.64
1:13.0134.02
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A - Final ...   (Event 7  Women 100 LC Meter Breaststroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

Lakeridge Swim Team-PC 166 Lewis, Madeline C 1:13.07  1:13.14
1:13.0734.50

Burlingame Aquatic Club-PC 207 Tam, Larisa L 1:13.10  1:12.84
1:13.1034.15

Ucd Aquamonsters-SN 218 Kaleta, Victoria S 1:13.81  1:13.32
1:13.8134.52

 
Event 7  Women 100 LC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
University of Nevada-PC 201 Depolo, Donna L 1:10.38  1:12.82

1:10.3833.17

Canyons Aquatic Club-CA 162 Adame, Ana I 1:11.91  1:11.19
1:11.9133.51

Ucd Aquamonsters-SN 163 Bercutt, Natalie A 1:12.21  1:13.73
1:12.2133.24

North Bay Aquatics-PC 204 Morris, Halle M 1:12.42  1:12.19
1:12.4233.90

Burlingame Aquatic Club-PC 205 Tam, Larisa L 1:12.84  1:12.04
1:12.8433.53

Lakeridge Swim Team-PC 166 Lewis, Madeline C 1:13.14  1:12.95
1:13.1434.30

Ucd Aquamonsters-SN 217 Kaleta, Victoria S 1:13.32  1:12.57
1:13.3234.11

Voltage Aquatics-SR 198 Perttula, Andrea M 1:13.64  1:13.24
1:13.6434.03

 
Event 8  Men 100 LC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

A - Final
Dart Swimming-SN 211 Higdon, Tom J 1:04.17  1:04.31

1:04.1730.05

Buenaventura Swim Club-CA 192 Lum, Justin D 1:04.47  1:04.75
1:04.4730.13

North Bay Aquatics-PC 183 Mason, Jackson J 1:04.58  1:04.74
1:04.5830.87

Capital Swimming-OR 204 Greene, Parker J 1:04.95  1:06.04
1:04.9531.24

Pacific Swim-SI 185 Snyder, Noah C 1:05.40  1:05.97
1:05.4031.04

Socal Aquatics Association-CA 176 Fitzgerald, Anthony R 1:05.64  1:06.03
1:05.6430.93

Dart Swimming-SN 217 Townsend, Tommaso P 1:05.72  1:06.35
1:05.7231.04

Palo Alto Stanford Aquatics-PC 188 Walker, Lucas A 1:06.48  1:05.99
1:06.4831.04
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Event 8  Men 100 LC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Dart Swimming-SN 211 Higdon, Tom J 1:04.31  1:04.84

1:04.3129.81

North Bay Aquatics-PC 182 Mason, Jackson J 1:04.74  1:06.37
1:04.7430.57

Buenaventura Swim Club-CA 193 Lum, Justin D 1:04.75  1:04.58
1:04.7530.56

Pacific Swim-SI 184 Snyder, Noah C 1:05.97  1:06.41
1:05.9731.01

Palo Alto Stanford Aquatics-PC 185 Walker, Lucas A 1:05.99  1:06.56
1:05.9930.98

Socal Aquatics Association-CA 176 Fitzgerald, Anthony R 1:06.03  1:05.91
1:06.0330.91

Capital Swimming-OR 207 Greene, Parker J 1:06.04  1:05.55
1:06.0430.04

Dart Swimming-SN 218 Townsend, Tommaso P 1:06.35  1:06.73
1:06.3531.44

 
Event 8S  Men 100 LC Meter Breaststroke Swim-off

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

  - Swim-off
West Coast Aquatics-PN 181 Walles, Carter N 1:07.01  1:07.59

1:07.0131.86

Sierra Marlins Swim Team-SN 182 Chu, Jonathan K 1:07.11  1:07.59
1:07.1131.51

 
Event 9  Women 100 LC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

A - Final
Bainbridge Island Swim Club-PN 171 Beers, Eleanor D 1:01.86  1:02.60

1:01.8629.41

Tualatin Hills Swim Club-OR 172 Cook, Elizabeth K 1:01.94  1:02.49
1:01.9429.06

Dart Swimming-SN 153 Dequine, Sanne A 1:02.60  1:03.06
1:02.6029.74

Bainbridge Island Swim Club-PN 154 Hayes, Margaret E 1:02.67  1:03.62
1:02.6729.21

Tualatin Hills Swim Club-OR 165 Gardner, Lily G 1:03.14  1:02.50
1:03.1430.03

Bend Swim Club-OR 17*6 Husaby, Anneliese N 1:03.53  1:03.75
1:03.5329.64

Irvine Novaquatics-CA 17*6 Ristic, Mia 1:03.53  1:03.85
1:03.5329.12

Dart Swimming-SN 168 Waterson, Rebecca Q 1:04.02  1:02.90
1:04.0229.13
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Event 9  Women 100 LC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Tualatin Hills Swim Club-OR 171 Cook, Elizabeth K 1:02.49  1:01.23

1:02.4929.45

Tualatin Hills Swim Club-OR 162 Gardner, Lily G 1:02.50  1:02.40
1:02.5029.95

Bainbridge Island Swim Club-PN 173 Beers, Eleanor D 1:02.60  1:02.95
1:02.6029.70

Dart Swimming-SN 164 Waterson, Rebecca Q 1:02.90  1:03.17
1:02.9029.10

Dart Swimming-SN 155 Dequine, Sanne A 1:03.06  1:02.89
1:03.0630.00

Bainbridge Island Swim Club-PN 156 Hayes, Margaret E 1:03.62Y  55.04
1:03.6229.03

Bend Swim Club-OR 177 Husaby, Anneliese N 1:03.75  1:04.51
1:03.7529.59

Irvine Novaquatics-CA 178 Ristic, Mia 1:03.85  1:03.57
1:03.8529.36

 
Event 10  Men 100 LC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

A - Final
Fast Swim Team-CA 231 Park, Patrick H 54.88  55.56

54.8825.43

University Place Aquatic Club-PN 152 Keough, Patrick S 55.08  55.66
55.0825.98

Ccat Swimming-CA 173 Van Zandt, Zachary E 55.15  55.33
55.1525.63

Lake Oswego Swim Club-OR 224 Oliveira, Neirton S 55.96  56.21
55.9626.23

Tri-city Channel Cats-IE 185 Younkin, Skyler H 56.22  56.58
56.2226.49

Canyons Aquatic Club-CA 18*6 Childs, Kevin R 56.57  56.55
56.5726.32

Bay Club Aquatics-SI 15*6 Carsten, Ian D 56.57  56.49
56.5726.32

Rancho San Dieguito-SI 168 Morris, Mason P 56.73  56.56
56.7326.89

 
Event 10  Men 100 LC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Ccat Swimming-CA 171 Van Zandt, Zachary E 55.33  55.66

55.3325.72

Fast Swim Team-CA 232 Park, Patrick H 55.56  55.14
55.5625.60

University Place Aquatic Club-PN 153 Keough, Patrick S 55.66  55.79
55.6626.02
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Preliminaries ...   (Event 10  Men 100 LC Meter Butterfly)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Lake Oswego Swim Club-OR 224 Oliveira, Neirton S 56.21  56.16
56.2126.19

Bay Club Aquatics-SI 155 Carsten, Ian D 56.49  58.36
56.4926.53

Canyons Aquatic Club-CA 186 Childs, Kevin R 56.55  57.77
56.5526.47

Rancho San Dieguito-SI 167 Morris, Mason P 56.56  57.41
56.5626.30

Tri-city Channel Cats-IE 188 Younkin, Skyler H 56.58  56.91
56.5826.32

 
Event 10S  Men 100 LC Meter Butterfly Swim-off

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

  - Swim-off
Cougar Aquatics-IE 171 Ellsworth, Holden F 56.68  57.77

56.6826.79

Kona Dolphins Swim Club-HI 172 Foo, Weylin R 57.44  57.77
57.4426.90

 
Event 11  Women 400 LC Meter IM

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

A - Final
Aquazot Swim Club-CA 201 Krolikowski, Kathryn M 4:54.36  4:55.13

4:22.50 4:54.363:49.123:05.112:21.801:44.581:05.8131.11

Unattached Losc-OR 192 Kirschke, Ella M 4:57.35  4:59.74
4:25.20 4:57.353:50.763:07.472:24.411:46.561:06.8331.33

Unattached Losc-OR 193 Smith, Delaney M 4:59.80  5:00.68
4:25.96 4:59.803:51.593:08.352:26.451:48.301:09.3232.25

Tualatin Hills Swim Club-OR 164 Matous, Emma R 5:01.35  5:05.16
4:26.19 5:01.353:49.063:06.832:25.151:47.111:08.2832.05

La Mirada Armada-CA 185 Lawrence, Maelynn M 5:02.62  5:05.39
4:29.94 5:02.623:55.983:11.162:26.081:47.171:06.8231.72

Seattle Metropolitan Aquatic C-PN 166 Barbosa, Maisy B 5:03.34  5:05.55
4:29.82 5:03.343:55.013:10.672:27.771:48.681:08.8432.10

North Coast Aquatics-SI 167 Ryan, Sophia J 5:08.66  5:04.30
4:33.04 5:08.663:58.193:11.882:27.191:47.581:07.7431.47

Tualatin Hills Swim Club-OR 148 Adams, Katherine M 5:18.68  5:02.34
4:41.65 5:18.684:04.023:19.462:35.101:54.141:14.0534.12

 
Event 11  Women 400 LC Meter IM

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Aquazot Swim Club-CA 201 Krolikowski, Kathryn M 4:55.13  4:56.43

4:22.47 4:55.133:48.293:04.222:21.131:43.861:05.3130.86

Unattached Losc-OR 192 Kirschke, Ella M 4:59.74  4:57.25
4:25.43 4:59.743:50.063:06.912:23.791:46.211:06.9531.40

Unattached Losc-OR 193 Smith, Delaney M 5:00.68  4:57.52
4:26.48 5:00.683:51.483:07.612:25.021:47.081:08.7532.13
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Preliminaries ...   (Event 11  Women 400 LC Meter IM)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Tualatin Hills Swim Club-OR 144 Adams, Katherine M 5:02.34  5:02.72
4:27.83 5:02.343:52.953:10.432:28.471:49.211:10.7232.46

North Coast Aquatics-SI 165 Ryan, Sophia J 5:04.30  5:06.35
4:30.79 5:04.303:56.133:10.942:27.241:47.951:08.5732.30

Tualatin Hills Swim Club-OR 166 Matous, Emma R 5:05.16  5:04.41
4:29.07 5:05.163:51.013:07.102:24.221:46.781:08.7531.87

La Mirada Armada-CA 187 Lawrence, Maelynn M 5:05.39  5:06.13
4:32.99 5:05.393:59.103:13.762:29.181:49.561:08.1132.15

Seattle Metropolitan Aquatic C-PN 168 Barbosa, Maisy B 5:05.55  5:05.85
4:31.42 5:05.553:55.713:11.092:27.361:48.451:08.2232.27

 
Event 12  Men 400 LC Meter IM

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

A - Final
Mission Viejo Nadadores-CA 171 Taylor, Davis G 4:29.84  4:31.43

3:59.27 4:29.843:28.592:49.702:10.911:36.061:00.9328.33

Tualatin Hills Swim Club-OR 162 Nosack, Marco A 4:31.41  4:35.67
4:01.57 4:31.413:30.262:51.942:14.631:38.981:02.0929.26

Bend Swim Club-OR 173 Reeves, Brenden W 4:35.07  4:36.45
4:04.74 4:35.073:32.482:52.422:12.761:37.911:02.7329.41

Unattached-PC 174 Rodgers, Connor C 4:35.12  4:36.46
4:04.74 4:35.123:33.272:53.442:14.331:38.901:02.1229.15

Mount Hood Aquatics-OR 165 Ngan, Owen L 4:36.03  4:35.66
4:05.76 4:36.033:33.412:53.982:14.401:39.341:03.1229.32

Tualatin Hills Swim Club-OR 146 Nosack, Diego D 4:36.32  4:35.19
4:05.51 4:36.323:33.332:52.572:12.801:37.111:01.1928.59

Wave Aquatics-PN 187 Omusoru, Alexandru 4:40.94  4:36.47
4:07.79 4:40.943:34.552:54.212:14.551:38.201:00.9428.57

Quicksilver Swimming-PC 168 Carlton, Mason K 4:42.57  4:36.74
4:11.48 4:42.573:39.782:58.362:17.311:40.791:04.1829.49

 
Event 12  Men 400 LC Meter IM

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Mission Viejo Nadadores-CA 171 Taylor, Davis G 4:31.43  4:29.88

4:00.78 4:31.433:29.642:50.942:12.221:37.051:01.3928.54

Tualatin Hills Swim Club-OR 142 Nosack, Diego D 4:35.19  4:36.84
4:04.48 4:35.193:32.202:51.902:12.861:38.271:02.5829.22

Mount Hood Aquatics-OR 163 Ngan, Owen L 4:35.66  4:35.83
4:04.49 4:35.663:32.672:53.142:13.271:38.931:03.1029.81

Tualatin Hills Swim Club-OR 164 Nosack, Marco A 4:35.67  4:36.85
4:04.53 4:35.673:32.682:54.102:16.711:40.631:03.3029.42

Bend Swim Club-OR 175 Reeves, Brenden W 4:36.45Y  4:04.97
4:05.34 4:36.453:33.642:53.002:12.771:38.561:02.9229.31

Unattached-PC 176 Rodgers, Connor C 4:36.46  4:35.55
4:05.34 4:36.463:32.102:51.932:13.061:37.681:01.3928.67

Wave Aquatics-PN 187 Omusoru, Alexandru 4:36.47  4:41.79
4:04.41 4:36.473:31.922:52.402:13.441:36.771:00.7928.42
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Preliminaries ...   (Event 12  Men 400 LC Meter IM)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Quicksilver Swimming-PC 168 Carlton, Mason K 4:36.74  4:37.39
4:07.07 4:36.743:36.492:56.132:15.201:39.741:03.6929.43

 
Event 13  Women 400 LC Meter Freestyle Relay

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time

    A1 Tualatin Hills Swim Club-OR 3:53.11  3:54.93
1) Cook, Elizabeth K 17 2) Maeda, Jessica Y 15 3) Lindsay, Tia E 17 4) Gardner, Lily G 16

3:22.92 3:53.112:55.582:25.031:57.121:26.4857.9528.19

    A2 North Bay Aquatics-PC 3:54.32  3:55.74
1) Berkenfield, Colette H 18 2) Watrous, Catherine V 15 3) Wortzman, Zoe M 19 4) Bell, Sophia K 14

3:23.30 3:54.322:54.632:24.091:56.301:26.0658.1728.25

    A3 Palo Alto Stanford Aquatics-PC 3:55.08  3:51.93
1) Reinstein, Sloane O 18 2) Henig, Isabelle M 19 3) Rudolph, Alexandra M 17 4) Hilde-Jones, Milan 18

3:23.23 3:55.082:54.922:23.661:55.521:25.7358.0327.76

    A4 Bainbridge Island Swim Club-PN 3:56.64  3:57.79
1) Beers, Eleanor D 17 2) Solseng, Emma J 14 3) Rodriguez, Xaveria M 17 4) Hayes, Margaret E 15

3:25.69 3:56.642:57.792:26.421:58.021:25.8156.9327.39

    A5 Irvine Novaquatics-CA 3:57.05  3:49.41
1) Ristic, Mia 17 2) Watson, Alyssa G 17 3) Ribeiro, Sophia M 15 4) Olson, Lillian M 17

3:25.77 3:57.052:58.232:27.261:58.691:27.4159.2428.12

    B6 Palo Alto Stanford Aquatics-PC 3:57.48  3:53.54
1) Gambetta, Paige K 17 2) Li, Kaia J 15 3) Tramack, Grace A 18 4) Wilkinson, Mary C 17

3:26.36 3:57.482:57.452:26.191:57.761:27.2558.9728.48

    A7 Seattle Metropolitan Aquatic C-PN 3:57.84  3:58.57
1) Chen, Jaime W 16 2) Ward, Emily R 17 3) Funes, Melissa G 19 4) Kabacy, Taylor M 17

3:27.53 3:57.842:59.312:27.051:58.721:27.3959.2728.58

    A8 North Coast Aquatics-SI 3:58.42  3:55.12
1) Huang, Katherine M 15 2) Harvey, Noelle E 16 3) McCormick, Kaylin S 15 4) Pentlarge, Catie A 17

3:26.79 3:58.422:57.962:26.701:58.671:28.2759.8628.58

 
Event 14  Men 400 LC Meter Freestyle Relay

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time

    A1 North Bay Aquatics-PC 3:30.57  3:35.71
1) Mason, Jackson J 18 2) Giacoppo, Gabriel P 18 3) Wong, Justin M 16 4) Collins, Leo D 17

3:02.76 3:30.572:37.652:09.611:44.371:16.9952.1125.27

    A2 De Anza Cupertino Aquatics-PC 3:31.65  3:29.91
1) Morini Bianzino, Tommaso 16 2) Kirton, Ryan R 16 3) Kurotori, Alex K 17 4) Driscoll, Matthew R 16

3:04.74 3:31.652:39.722:11.761:46.341:18.8453.3826.04

    A3 Tualatin Hills Swim Club-OR 3:32.57  3:29.81
1) Martinez, Trenton J 18 2) Nosack, Diego D 14 3) Nosack, Marco A 16 4) Donchi, Samuel A 17

3:05.08 3:32.572:39.692:12.561:47.121:18.6952.4725.57

    A4 Dart Swimming-SN 3:32.82  3:33.00
1) Lee, Timothy R 19 2) Fierro, Eric E 25 3) Leisten, Max 17 4) Ranlett, Christopher J 16

3:04.44 3:32.822:39.482:10.931:45.651:17.8351.9025.20

    A5 Irvine Novaquatics-CA 3:33.11  3:27.32
1) Schott, Mitchell H 14 2) Townsend, Timothy E 18 3) Lee, Marcus J 16 4) Xue, David H 17

3:05.16 3:33.112:40.132:13.071:48.071:18.8954.1525.88
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(Event 14  Men 400 LC Meter Freestyle Relay)
 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time

    A6 Fast Swim Team-CA 3:33.38  3:40.51
1) Park, Patrick H 23 2) Yang, Aaron C 16 3) Lamar, Simon A 19 4) Kao, Sean H 24

3:05.61 3:33.382:40.282:11.951:45.901:17.5952.2624.75

    A7 Columbia River Swim Team-OR 3:35.66  3:35.21
1) Zablotovskii, Ilia 18 2) Utas, Thomas G 20 3) Dolbinin, Maksim E 19 4) McClone, Finn T 19

3:07.14 3:35.662:41.902:13.691:47.921:19.5453.8525.45

    A8 Rancho San Dieguito-SI 3:35.74  3:32.75
1) Munoz Renteria, Carlos A 16 2) Pozdnyakov, Philip V 17 3) Morris, Mason P 16 4) Hildesheim, Ethan J 16

3:07.26 3:35.742:41.862:13.131:47.261:19.1254.0426.39

 
Event 15  Women 200 LC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

A - Final
Aquazot Swim Club-CA 201 Krolikowski, Kathryn M 2:15.26  2:18.29

2:15.261:39.941:04.5130.55

College Area Swim Team-SI 212 Nowaski, Sarah N 2:17.01  2:16.62
2:17.011:41.781:05.9531.56

La Mirada Armada-CA 183 Lawrence, Maelynn M 2:17.05  2:18.29
2:17.051:41.661:06.2931.47

Dart Swimming-SN 154 Dequine, Sanne A 2:18.57  2:20.01
2:18.571:42.351:05.9031.51

Mighty Marlins Swim Club-PN 195 Rimat, Karlie A 2:18.83  2:20.81
2:18.831:41.691:05.5330.94

Bend Swim Club-OR 176 Husaby, Anneliese N 2:18.90  2:20.74
2:18.901:42.361:05.9331.30

Seattle Metropolitan Aquatic C-PN 167 Chen, Jaime W 2:20.38  2:19.98
2:20.381:43.111:06.5331.12

College Area Swim Team-SI 188 Nowaski, Danielle P 2:21.35  2:18.54
2:21.351:44.101:07.4231.83

 
Event 15  Women 200 LC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
College Area Swim Team-SI 211 Nowaski, Sarah N 2:16.62  2:20.90

2:16.621:41.091:06.0531.63

La Mirada Armada-CA 18*2 Lawrence, Maelynn M 2:18.29  2:17.14
2:18.291:42.501:06.7331.79

Aquazot Swim Club-CA 20*2 Krolikowski, Kathryn M 2:18.29  2:15.45
2:18.291:41.691:05.5330.61

College Area Swim Team-SI 184 Nowaski, Danielle P 2:18.54  2:16.92
2:18.541:42.661:07.1331.81

Seattle Metropolitan Aquatic C-PN 165 Chen, Jaime W 2:19.98  2:18.27
2:19.981:42.701:06.1030.96

Dart Swimming-SN 156 Dequine, Sanne A 2:20.01  2:20.13
2:20.011:43.071:06.9431.82

Bend Swim Club-OR 177 Husaby, Anneliese N 2:20.74Y  2:03.14
2:20.741:43.911:07.9631.68

Mighty Marlins Swim Club-PN 198 Rimat, Karlie A 2:20.81  2:21.51
2:20.811:43.261:06.9231.66
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Event 16  Men 200 LC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

A - Final
Dart Swimming-SN 151 Cutler, Tate J 2:02.62  2:04.46

2:02.621:29.8258.2527.16

University Place Aquatic Club-PN 152 Keough, Patrick S 2:03.36  2:04.59
2:03.361:29.6857.0226.60

North Bay Aquatics-PC 183 Giacoppo, Gabriel P 2:05.34  2:05.84
2:05.341:31.6858.9527.43

Tualatin Hills Swim Club-OR 174 Donchi, Samuel A 2:05.68  2:05.84
2:05.681:32.7959.4127.99

Tualatin Hills Swim Club-OR 145 Nosack, Diego D 2:05.70  2:07.72
2:05.701:32.4259.9228.05

Bay Club Aquatics-SI 156 Carsten, Ian D 2:05.94  2:05.88
2:05.941:33.241:00.2828.10

Unattached-PC 197 Phung, Bertrand H 2:06.32  2:07.27
2:06.321:33.041:00.0128.29

Tri-city Channel Cats-IE 188 Younkin, Skyler H 2:09.70  2:07.65
2:09.701:34.3159.4627.45

Preliminaries
Unattached Alto-PC 212 Pear, Zachary R  2:04.50

 
Event 16  Men 200 LC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Dart Swimming-SN 151 Cutler, Tate J 2:04.46  2:03.53

2:04.461:31.7758.7827.91

Unattached Alto-PC 212 Pear, Zachary R 2:04.50Y  1:46.90
2:04.501:31.7559.6328.09

University Place Aquatic Club-PN 153 Keough, Patrick S 2:04.59  2:05.64
2:04.591:31.5858.6927.60

North Bay Aquatics-PC 18*4 Giacoppo, Gabriel P 2:05.84  2:08.76
2:05.841:32.761:00.1828.01

Tualatin Hills Swim Club-OR 17*4 Donchi, Samuel A 2:05.84  2:05.99
2:05.841:32.991:00.1428.46

Bay Club Aquatics-SI 156 Carsten, Ian D 2:05.88  2:07.57
2:05.881:33.571:01.2328.58

Unattached-PC 197 Phung, Bertrand H 2:07.27  2:05.66
2:07.271:32.9459.5127.88

Tri-city Channel Cats-IE 188 Younkin, Skyler H 2:07.65  2:07.76
2:07.651:33.421:00.3228.45

 
Event 17  Women 50 LC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

A - Final
Cougar Aquatics-IE 201 Larson, Chloe L 26.09  26.72
Alpha Aquatics-CA 162 Mortenson, Katrina E 26.22  27.04
Palo Alto Stanford Aquatics-PC 193 Henig, Isabelle M 26.26  26.65
Bainbridge Island Swim Club-PN 174 Beers, Eleanor D 26.27  26.45
Palo Alto Stanford Aquatics-PC 185 Reinstein, Sloane O 26.46  26.95
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A - Final ...   (Event 17  Women 50 LC Meter Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

Tualatin Hills Swim Club-OR 176 Cook, Elizabeth K 26.51  26.90
North Bay Aquatics-PC 187 Berkenfield, Colette H 26.55  27.01
Unattached Ucd-SN 228 Facey, Mia A 26.62  26.90

 
Event 17  Women 50 LC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Bainbridge Island Swim Club-PN 171 Beers, Eleanor D 26.45  26.49
Palo Alto Stanford Aquatics-PC 192 Henig, Isabelle M 26.65  26.51
Cougar Aquatics-IE 203 Larson, Chloe L 26.72  26.45
Unattached Ucd-SN 22*4 Facey, Mia A 26.90  27.01
Tualatin Hills Swim Club-OR 17*4 Cook, Elizabeth K 26.90  26.88
Palo Alto Stanford Aquatics-PC 186 Reinstein, Sloane O 26.95  26.69
North Bay Aquatics-PC 187 Berkenfield, Colette H 27.01  26.74
Alpha Aquatics-CA 168 Mortenson, Katrina E 27.04  26.58

 
Event 17S  Women 50 LC Meter Freestyle Swim-off

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

  - Swim-off
Alpha Aquatics-CA 161 Mortenson, Katrina E 26.38  NT
Unattached Losc-OR 192 Smith, Delaney M 26.44  NT

 
Event 18  Men 50 LC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

A - Final
Fast Swim Team-CA 231 Park, Patrick H 23.02  23.34
Socal Aquatics Association-CA 202 Hemmens, Reece M 23.43  23.77
Ccat Swimming-CA 173 Van Zandt, Zachary E 23.57  23.93
Unattached Pca-HI 204 Sloan, Dawson J 23.61  24.10
Corvallis Aquatic Team-OR 205 McEuen, Casey D 23.66  23.78
North Coast Aquatics-SI 166 Parker, Mateo S 23.70  23.97
Lake Oswego Swim Club-OR 227 Oliveira, Neirton S 23.92  24.02
AquaSol-SN 158 Sammon, Patrick W 24.07  24.13

 
Event 18  Men 50 LC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Fast Swim Team-CA 231 Park, Patrick H 23.34  23.25
Socal Aquatics Association-CA 202 Hemmens, Reece M 23.77  24.07
Corvallis Aquatic Team-OR 203 McEuen, Casey D 23.78  23.99
Ccat Swimming-CA 174 Van Zandt, Zachary E 23.93  24.19
North Coast Aquatics-SI 165 Parker, Mateo S 23.97  23.83
Lake Oswego Swim Club-OR 226 Oliveira, Neirton S 24.02  24.28
Unattached Pca-HI 207 Sloan, Dawson J 24.10  24.59
AquaSol-SN 158 Sammon, Patrick W 24.13  24.10
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Event 18S  Men 50 LC Meter Freestyle Swim-off

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

  - Swim-off
Irvine Novaquatics-CA 181 Townsend, Timothy E 24.33  24.64
Corvallis Aquatic Team-OR 182 Shultz, Ian D 24.55  24.64

 
Event 19  Women 200 LC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

A - Final
University of Nevada-PC 201 Depolo, Donna L 2:33.53  2:38.64

2:33.531:53.271:13.0434.82

Ucd Aquamonsters-SN 162 Bercutt, Natalie A 2:34.69  2:35.54
2:34.691:53.751:13.1734.76

Tualatin Hills Swim Club-OR 153 Maeda, Jessica Y 2:37.57  2:40.98
2:37.571:56.241:14.7635.33

Pro Swimming-PN 154 Yu, Catherine J 2:38.48  2:40.46
2:38.481:57.501:15.8235.90

North Bay Aquatics-PC 205 Morris, Halle M 2:38.92  2:39.60
2:38.921:57.051:15.7536.15

Canyons Aquatic Club-CA 166 Adame, Ana I 2:40.33  2:40.14
2:40.331:57.311:15.6135.84

Irvine Novaquatics-CA 167 Willmer, Emma G 2:41.36  2:40.89
2:41.361:59.721:17.6036.93

Ucd Aquamonsters-SN 218 Kaleta, Victoria S 2:44.66  2:40.02
2:44.661:59.001:15.0435.02

 
Event 19  Women 200 LC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Ucd Aquamonsters-SN 161 Bercutt, Natalie A 2:35.54  2:37.23

2:35.541:55.431:15.1935.58

University of Nevada-PC 202 Depolo, Donna L 2:38.64  2:40.81
2:38.641:58.431:17.3436.82

North Bay Aquatics-PC 203 Morris, Halle M 2:39.60  2:38.51
2:39.601:57.511:16.0836.21

Ucd Aquamonsters-SN 214 Kaleta, Victoria S 2:40.02  2:36.95
2:40.021:58.641:16.6036.08

Canyons Aquatic Club-CA 165 Adame, Ana I 2:40.14  2:35.54
2:40.141:56.581:14.7135.08

Pro Swimming-PN 156 Yu, Catherine J 2:40.46  2:39.63
2:40.461:59.371:17.6036.82

Irvine Novaquatics-CA 167 Willmer, Emma G 2:40.89  2:36.74
2:40.891:58.461:17.1136.71

Tualatin Hills Swim Club-OR 158 Maeda, Jessica Y 2:40.98  2:38.52
2:40.981:58.521:16.6436.02
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Results

 
Event 20  Men 200 LC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

A - Final
Seattle University Swimming-PN 201 Neton, Jack T 2:19.61  2:22.47

2:19.611:43.451:07.7232.08

Buenaventura Swim Club-CA 192 Lum, Justin D 2:22.16  2:21.89
2:22.161:45.541:08.4232.14

North Coast Aquatics-SI 163 Parsons, Nathaniel K 2:23.45  2:23.46
2:23.451:44.521:07.6031.73

Palo Alto Stanford Aquatics-PC 184 Moridaira, Shogo H 2:24.09  2:23.82
2:24.091:47.001:09.5532.91

Dart Swimming-SN 215 Higdon, Tom J 2:24.48  2:22.44
2:24.481:46.191:08.1431.77

Quicksilver Swimming-PC 176 Seljeseth, Erik W 2:24.52  2:23.75
2:24.521:46.761:09.2032.73

Peak Swimming-PC 187 Choi, Matthew 2:24.91  2:22.47
2:24.911:46.071:07.7531.70

Palo Alto Stanford Aquatics-PC 185 Walker, Lucas A  2:22.86
 
Event 20  Men 200 LC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Buenaventura Swim Club-CA 191 Lum, Justin D 2:21.89  2:20.46

2:21.891:44.111:07.8832.25

Dart Swimming-SN 212 Higdon, Tom J 2:22.44Y  2:04.82
2:22.441:45.021:07.5831.46

Peak Swimming-PC 18*3 Choi, Matthew 2:22.47  2:24.90
2:22.471:45.071:07.8731.92

Seattle University Swimming-PN 20*3 Neton, Jack T 2:22.47  2:21.16
2:22.471:45.791:09.1933.02

Palo Alto Stanford Aquatics-PC 185 Walker, Lucas A 2:22.86  2:23.11
2:22.861:45.061:07.7731.85

North Coast Aquatics-SI 166 Parsons, Nathaniel K 2:23.46  2:23.11
2:23.461:45.411:08.7632.52

Quicksilver Swimming-PC 177 Seljeseth, Erik W 2:23.75  2:25.17
2:23.751:46.341:09.6132.75

Palo Alto Stanford Aquatics-PC 188 Moridaira, Shogo H 2:23.82  2:24.17
2:23.821:46.681:09.6433.16

 
Event 21  Women 100 LC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

A - Final
Burlingame Aquatic Club-PC 181 Lepisova, Emma 1:04.09  1:04.49

1:04.0931.42

Gators Swim Club-CA 142 Hodges, Macky D 1:04.51  1:05.28
1:04.5131.44

Multnomah Athletic Club-OR 173 Wallace, Isabella A 1:04.69  1:05.15
1:04.6931.93

Boise YMCA Swim Team-SR 184 Suggs, Eva R 1:04.81  1:05.66
1:04.8131.49
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A - Final ...   (Event 21  Women 100 LC Meter Backstroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

North Coast Aquatics-SI 165 Harvey, Noelle E 1:04.86  1:05.42
1:04.8631.84

Irvine Novaquatics-CA 176 Ristic, Mia 1:05.50  1:05.67
1:05.5031.70

Aulea Swim Club-HI 167 Barthel, Alanakealoha R 1:05.56  1:05.86
1:05.5631.46

Corvallis Aquatic Team-OR 198 Soule, Lindsey N 1:06.22  1:05.77
1:06.2232.19

 
Event 21  Women 100 LC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Burlingame Aquatic Club-PC 181 Lepisova, Emma 1:04.49  1:04.68

1:04.4931.38

Multnomah Athletic Club-OR 172 Wallace, Isabella A 1:05.15  1:04.78
1:05.1531.97

Gators Swim Club-CA 143 Hodges, Macky D 1:05.28  1:05.96
1:05.2831.69

North Coast Aquatics-SI 164 Harvey, Noelle E 1:05.42  1:06.52
1:05.4232.40

Boise YMCA Swim Team-SR 185 Suggs, Eva R 1:05.66  1:04.51
1:05.6632.02

Irvine Novaquatics-CA 176 Ristic, Mia 1:05.67  1:05.60
1:05.6732.12

Corvallis Aquatic Team-OR 197 Soule, Lindsey N 1:05.77  1:05.12
1:05.7731.97

Aulea Swim Club-HI 168 Barthel, Alanakealoha R 1:05.86  1:04.81
1:05.8631.65

 
Event 22  Men 100 LC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

A - Final
Riverside Aquatics Association-CA 251 Hanson, Joshua E 58.29  59.23

58.2928.43

Wolverine Aquatics-SN 162 Donovan, John L 58.52  58.97
58.5228.42

Lake Oswego Swim Club-OR 243 Klein, Curtis T 58.86  59.20
58.8628.24

Superior Stingray Swimming-OR 154 Gentry, Marcus A 59.16  58.81
59.1628.70

Lake Oswego Swim Club-OR 225 Oliveira, Neirton S 59.18  59.61
59.1828.69

Hillsboro Swim Team-OR 196 Woodbury, Maxwell S 59.31  58.38
59.3128.31

Seattle Metropolitan Aquatic C-PN 167 Kyi, Kevin W 59.34  59.57
59.3428.45

Rancho San Dieguito-SI 158 Wenger, Jacque A 59.44  59.58
59.4428.72
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Event 22  Men 100 LC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Hillsboro Swim Team-OR 191 Woodbury, Maxwell S 58.38  1:00.47

58.3827.87

Superior Stingray Swimming-OR 152 Gentry, Marcus A 58.81  59.84
58.8128.49

Wolverine Aquatics-SN 163 Donovan, John L 58.97Y  49.15
58.9728.37

Lake Oswego Swim Club-OR 244 Klein, Curtis T 59.20  58.43
59.2028.86

Riverside Aquatics Association-CA 255 Hanson, Joshua E 59.23  58.15
59.2329.03

Seattle Metropolitan Aquatic C-PN 166 Kyi, Kevin W 59.57  58.87
59.5728.92

Rancho San Dieguito-SI 157 Wenger, Jacque A 59.58  59.87
59.5828.85

Lake Oswego Swim Club-OR 228 Oliveira, Neirton S 59.61  59.87
59.6128.80

 
Event 23  Women 400 LC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

A - Final
La Mirada Armada-CA 191 Tseng, Courtney S 4:21.17  4:23.42

3:48.57 4:21.173:15.232:42.012:10.101:36.601:03.4230.63

Tualatin Hills Swim Club-OR 212 Falk, Ryan J 4:21.97  4:23.32
3:49.99 4:21.973:16.772:43.292:10.031:36.631:03.4230.56

La Mirada Armada-CA 203 Salladin, Cathryn G 4:24.57  4:23.53
3:51.84 4:24.573:18.062:44.362:10.341:36.991:03.5130.67

College Area Swim Team-SI 214 Nowaski, Sarah N 4:25.97  4:26.08
3:53.23 4:25.973:19.382:45.282:11.501:37.791:04.1230.96

Canyons Aquatic Club-CA 165 Horst, Eleanor K 4:26.32  4:26.32
3:53.35 4:26.323:19.422:45.142:11.221:37.331:03.7930.59

North Coast Aquatics-SI 176 Jackson, Sydney R 4:26.57  4:26.41
3:53.54 4:26.573:19.232:44.842:10.641:36.891:03.2230.36

Bend Swim Club-OR 177 Brady, Emma L 4:26.86  4:26.24
3:53.91 4:26.863:19.402:45.222:11.091:37.241:03.5430.52

Palo Alto Stanford Aquatics-PC 188 Reinstein, Sloane O 4:30.00  4:26.13
3:55.46 4:30.003:20.202:45.162:10.841:36.621:03.0130.26

 
Event 23  Women 400 LC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Tualatin Hills Swim Club-OR 211 Falk, Ryan J 4:23.32  4:20.77

3:50.50 4:23.323:16.502:43.012:09.331:36.071:03.0330.49

La Mirada Armada-CA 192 Tseng, Courtney S 4:23.42  4:23.81
3:50.36 4:23.423:17.402:44.302:11.321:37.601:04.3030.88

La Mirada Armada-CA 203 Salladin, Cathryn G 4:23.53  4:20.23
3:50.83 4:23.533:17.342:43.792:10.531:37.131:03.8030.97
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Preliminaries ...   (Event 23  Women 400 LC Meter Freestyle)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

College Area Swim Team-SI 214 Nowaski, Sarah N 4:26.08Y  4:52.62
3:52.79 4:26.083:19.022:45.112:11.481:37.781:04.2730.98

Palo Alto Stanford Aquatics-PC 185 Reinstein, Sloane O 4:26.13  4:24.99
3:52.77 4:26.133:18.972:44.952:11.341:37.611:04.0030.67

Bend Swim Club-OR 176 Brady, Emma L 4:26.24  4:26.46
3:53.54 4:26.243:19.462:45.472:11.631:37.871:04.2530.91

Canyons Aquatic Club-CA 167 Horst, Eleanor K 4:26.32  4:25.47
3:53.10 4:26.323:19.362:45.212:11.671:37.671:04.0530.75

North Coast Aquatics-SI 178 Jackson, Sydney R 4:26.41  4:27.18
3:53.31 4:26.413:18.882:45.022:10.971:37.521:03.7630.68

 
Event 24  Men 400 LC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

A - Final
Santa Maria Swim Club-CA 151 Reynolds, Parker T 3:58.15  3:58.98

3:28.89 3:58.152:58.532:28.021:57.401:27.0156.8127.51

Pacific Swim-SI 192 Sauter, Jacob S 4:00.46  4:03.91
3:31.32 4:00.463:00.982:30.241:59.521:28.8057.9127.84

Fast Swim Team-CA 193 Lamar, Simon A 4:01.51  4:00.62
3:30.59 4:01.512:59.572:28.521:58.211:27.6657.5527.72

Tualatin Hills Swim Club-OR 184 Martinez, Trenton J 4:01.72  4:02.81
3:32.17 4:01.723:02.552:31.141:59.851:28.7657.8527.75

Santa Maria Swim Club-CA 175 Simpson, Blake C 4:02.85  4:03.64
3:33.47 4:02.853:02.752:31.552:00.491:29.5258.7428.29

Lakeridge Swim Team-PC 216 Miller, Christopher A 4:03.03  4:02.66
3:31.67 4:03.033:00.412:28.821:57.731:26.9756.9127.01

Dart Swimming-SN 197 Johnson, Hayden C 4:03.98  4:01.62
3:32.87 4:03.983:01.582:30.111:59.081:28.2757.5627.53

Dart Swimming-SN 258 Fierro, Eric E 4:06.11  4:00.60
3:34.38 4:06.113:02.222:30.401:59.211:28.2657.4427.50

 
Event 24  Men 400 LC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Santa Maria Swim Club-CA 151 Reynolds, Parker T 3:58.98  4:00.34

3:30.00 3:58.982:59.312:28.641:57.971:27.8257.5627.66

Dart Swimming-SN 252 Fierro, Eric E 4:00.60  4:02.20
3:30.81 4:00.603:00.022:29.111:58.221:27.6457.2727.44

Fast Swim Team-CA 193 Lamar, Simon A 4:00.62  4:02.39
3:30.74 4:00.623:00.262:29.311:58.801:28.1957.8927.89

Dart Swimming-SN 194 Johnson, Hayden C 4:01.62  4:05.99
3:31.89 4:01.623:00.402:29.651:58.721:28.0257.2227.45

Lakeridge Swim Team-PC 215 Miller, Christopher A 4:02.66  4:08.91
3:32.68 4:02.663:01.832:31.132:00.281:29.0958.2127.77

Tualatin Hills Swim Club-OR 186 Martinez, Trenton J 4:02.81  4:01.79
3:33.14 4:02.813:03.262:31.932:00.551:29.0958.1027.68

Santa Maria Swim Club-CA 177 Simpson, Blake C 4:03.64  4:02.30
3:32.65 4:03.643:01.992:30.631:59.571:28.7258.3427.90
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Preliminaries ...   (Event 24  Men 400 LC Meter Freestyle)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Pacific Swim-SI 198 Sauter, Jacob S 4:03.91  4:01.46
3:32.32 4:03.913:00.712:29.301:58.081:27.1957.0027.41

 
Event 25  Women 100 LC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

A - Final
Bainbridge Island Swim Club-PN 171 Beers, Eleanor D 56.88  57.14

56.8827.24

Alpha Aquatics-CA 162 Mortenson, Katrina E 57.05  57.90
57.0527.12

Palo Alto Stanford Aquatics-PC 183 Reinstein, Sloane O 57.39  58.33
57.3927.96

Unattached Ucd-SN 224 Facey, Mia A 57.64  57.75
57.6427.93

Cougar Aquatics-IE 205 Larson, Chloe L 57.84  58.28
57.8427.33

North Bay Aquatics-PC 186 Berkenfield, Colette H 58.18  57.97
58.1828.25

Boise YMCA Swim Team-SR 187 Suggs, Eva R 58.28  58.41
58.2828.58

Canyons Aquatic Club-CA 168 Nibarger, Reagan P 58.40  58.59
58.4028.26

 
Event 25  Women 100 LC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Bainbridge Island Swim Club-PN 171 Beers, Eleanor D 57.14  57.35

57.1427.00

Unattached Ucd-SN 222 Facey, Mia A 57.75  58.63
57.7527.96

Alpha Aquatics-CA 163 Mortenson, Katrina E 57.90  57.99
57.9027.56

North Bay Aquatics-PC 184 Berkenfield, Colette H 57.97  58.05
57.9727.97

Cougar Aquatics-IE 205 Larson, Chloe L 58.28  58.38
58.2827.69

Palo Alto Stanford Aquatics-PC 186 Reinstein, Sloane O 58.33  58.59
58.3328.51

Boise YMCA Swim Team-SR 187 Suggs, Eva R 58.41  58.05
58.4128.42

Canyons Aquatic Club-CA 168 Nibarger, Reagan P 58.59  58.34
58.5928.07

 
Event 26  Men 100 LC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

A - Final
Fast Swim Team-CA 231 Park, Patrick H 50.97  51.84

50.9724.37
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A - Final ...   (Event 26  Men 100 LC Meter Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

Dart Swimming-SN 192 Lee, Timothy R 51.48  52.26
51.4825.27

Tualatin Hills Swim Club-OR 183 Martinez, Trenton J 51.76  52.25
51.7625.04

North Bay Aquatics-PC 184 Mason, Jackson J 51.78  52.38
51.7825.27

Socal Aquatics Association-CA 205 Hemmens, Reece M 51.91  52.19
51.9124.67

Ccat Swimming-CA 176 Van Zandt, Zachary E 52.15  51.78
52.1524.51

Wolverine Aquatics-SN 207 Ilin, Daniel V 52.24  52.28
52.2425.25

Irvine Novaquatics-CA 168 Lee, Marcus J 52.34  52.40
52.3425.18

 
Event 26  Men 100 LC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Ccat Swimming-CA 171 Van Zandt, Zachary E 51.78  51.62

51.7824.87

Fast Swim Team-CA 232 Park, Patrick H 51.84  53.80
51.8424.68

Socal Aquatics Association-CA 203 Hemmens, Reece M 52.19  53.00
52.1925.07

Tualatin Hills Swim Club-OR 184 Martinez, Trenton J 52.25  52.79
52.2525.25

Dart Swimming-SN 195 Lee, Timothy R 52.26  52.48
52.2625.07

Wolverine Aquatics-SN 206 Ilin, Daniel V 52.28  54.53
52.2825.18

North Bay Aquatics-PC 187 Mason, Jackson J 52.38  52.81
52.3825.19

Irvine Novaquatics-CA 168 Lee, Marcus J 52.40Y  45.85
52.4025.19

 
Event 27  Men 800 LC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Santa Maria Swim Club-CA 151 Reynolds, Parker T 8:11.86  8:18.38
3:34.23 4:05.543:02.732:31.552:00.251:29.1858.2828.14

8:11.864:36.90 5:07.69 5:39.03 6:10.13 6:41.43 7:12.25 7:43.40

Santa Maria Swim Club-CA 172 Simpson, Blake C 8:22.60  8:29.41
3:35.86 4:07.503:04.502:32.582:01.281:30.0158.9228.44

8:22.604:38.77 5:11.13 5:42.67 6:15.17 6:46.66 7:19.15 7:50.58

Quicksilver Swimming-PC 163 Carlton, Mason K 8:27.03  8:23.65
3:40.05 4:11.593:08.262:36.362:03.951:32.251:00.0928.85

8:27.034:44.06 5:15.67 5:48.21 6:20.37 6:52.48 7:24.35 7:56.39

Irvine Novaquatics-CA 144 Schott, Mitchell H 8:27.20  8:37.57
3:41.11 4:13.283:08.972:36.702:04.471:32.241:00.0028.58

8:27.204:45.36 5:17.33 5:49.23 6:20.99 6:52.83 7:24.77 7:56.93
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(Event 27  Men 800 LC Meter Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

La Mirada Armada-CA 185 Schodorf, William G 8:27.62  8:29.39
3:42.89 4:14.753:10.792:38.592:06.391:34.351:01.8029.67

8:27.624:46.91 5:18.92 5:51.62 6:23.45 6:55.45 7:27.22 7:58.65

Tualatin Hills Swim Club-OR 186 Martinez, Trenton J 8:28.35  8:30.87
3:43.16 4:16.003:10.382:37.982:05.321:33.051:00.7829.11

8:28.354:48.55 5:20.85 5:53.18 6:25.34 6:57.43 7:28.92 7:58.79

Temecula Swim Club-CA 147 Schneider, Justin E 8:29.55Y  9:33.69
3:39.63 4:12.183:06.972:34.862:02.831:31.0959.4228.32

8:29.554:45.11 5:17.68 5:50.56 6:23.48 6:56.37 7:28.89 8:00.47

Los Angeles Swim Club-CA 178 Copses, Adam P 8:29.88Y  9:22.25
3:41.59 4:14.133:09.272:36.992:04.521:32.521:00.1428.41

8:29.884:46.03 5:18.60 5:51.47 6:23.99 6:56.70 7:29.35 8:00.54

 
Event 28  Women 200 LC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

A - Final
Burlingame Aquatic Club-PC 181 Lepisova, Emma 2:18.18  2:21.14

2:18.181:43.461:07.5832.75

Unattached Losc-OR 192 Smith, Delaney M 2:18.75  2:18.78
2:18.751:43.661:08.0232.96

Aulea Swim Club-HI 163 Barthel, Alanakealoha R 2:19.14  2:21.43
2:19.141:43.461:07.5032.85

North Coast Aquatics-SI 164 Harvey, Noelle E 2:19.27  2:21.25
2:19.271:44.631:08.3133.01

Multnomah Athletic Club-OR 175 Wallace, Isabella A 2:20.04  2:21.71
2:20.041:44.901:08.8033.48

Boise YMCA Swim Team-SR 186 Suggs, Eva R 2:20.25  2:21.75
2:20.251:45.141:08.8033.34

Tualatin Hills Swim Club-OR 177 Lindsay, Tia E 2:20.34  2:21.46
2:20.341:44.511:08.3732.91

Olympic Cascade Aquatics-PN 178 Hoeper, Alexa K 2:25.29  2:22.44
2:25.291:48.391:10.7134.26

 
Event 28  Women 200 LC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Unattached Losc-OR 191 Smith, Delaney M 2:18.78  2:17.24

2:18.781:43.601:08.3033.39

Burlingame Aquatic Club-PC 182 Lepisova, Emma 2:21.14  2:17.18
2:21.141:45.341:08.7633.20

North Coast Aquatics-SI 163 Harvey, Noelle E 2:21.25  2:19.24
2:21.251:45.851:09.0933.32

Aulea Swim Club-HI 164 Barthel, Alanakealoha R 2:21.43  2:21.23
2:21.431:45.121:08.8433.31

Tualatin Hills Swim Club-OR 175 Lindsay, Tia E 2:21.46  2:19.28
2:21.461:44.981:08.4533.40

Multnomah Athletic Club-OR 176 Wallace, Isabella A 2:21.71  2:19.03
2:21.711:46.581:10.8034.43
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Preliminaries ...   (Event 28  Women 200 LC Meter Backstroke)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Boise YMCA Swim Team-SR 187 Suggs, Eva R 2:21.75  2:21.99
2:21.751:46.561:10.2233.87

Olympic Cascade Aquatics-PN 178 Hoeper, Alexa K 2:22.44  2:22.01
2:22.441:46.211:10.1333.82

 
Event 29  Men 200 LC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

A - Final
Canyons Aquatic Club-CA 181 Childs, Kevin R 2:06.08  2:07.90

2:06.081:33.221:00.4329.16

Mission Viejo Nadadores-CA 142 Najera, Humberto 2:07.07  2:06.62
2:07.071:35.251:02.4630.46

Riverside Aquatics Association-CA 253 Hanson, Joshua E 2:08.24  2:09.04
2:08.241:35.961:02.7129.99

Rancho San Dieguito-SI 154 Wenger, Jacque A 2:08.67  2:08.81
2:08.671:35.921:02.7530.12

Superior Stingray Swimming-OR 155 Gentry, Marcus A 2:08.90  2:09.38
2:08.901:36.161:02.9429.80

Rancho San Dieguito-SI 166 Munoz Renteria, Carlos A 2:09.24  2:09.28
2:09.241:36.301:02.6230.16

Lake Oswego Swim Club-OR 247 Klein, Curtis T 2:09.68  2:09.82
2:09.681:35.671:01.9229.59

Boise YMCA Swim Team-SR 168 Shutt, Paul R 2:10.16  2:08.92
2:10.161:37.691:03.8731.02

 
Event 29  Men 200 LC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Mission Viejo Nadadores-CA 141 Najera, Humberto 2:06.62  2:06.31

2:06.621:34.101:01.8830.19

Canyons Aquatic Club-CA 182 Childs, Kevin R 2:07.90  2:07.26
2:07.901:33.2359.9128.70

Rancho San Dieguito-SI 153 Wenger, Jacque A 2:08.81  2:09.19
2:08.811:35.621:02.5029.89

Boise YMCA Swim Team-SR 164 Shutt, Paul R 2:08.92  2:08.75
2:08.921:36.261:03.1030.86

Riverside Aquatics Association-CA 255 Hanson, Joshua E 2:09.04  2:10.43
2:09.041:36.611:03.0930.25

Rancho San Dieguito-SI 166 Munoz Renteria, Carlos A 2:09.28  2:06.57
2:09.281:36.181:03.0030.51

Superior Stingray Swimming-OR 157 Gentry, Marcus A 2:09.38  2:10.06
2:09.381:36.581:03.2730.09

Lake Oswego Swim Club-OR 248 Klein, Curtis T 2:09.82  2:08.70
2:09.821:36.131:02.7930.20
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Event 30  Women 1500 LC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

College Area Swim Team-SI 211 Nowaski, Sarah N 17:09.11Y  16:51.03
3:59.97 4:34.313:25.372:50.922:16.231:41.801:07.0432.61

9:09.195:08.78 5:43.13 6:17.71 6:51.82 7:26.09 8:00.34 8:34.74

13:44.409:43.65 10:18.18 10:52.74 11:27.22 12:01.58 12:35.98 13:10.14

14:18.72 14:53.37 15:27.72 16:02.35 16:36.40 17:09.11

Tualatin Hills Swim Club-OR 212 Falk, Ryan J 17:20.60  17:12.38
4:03.78 4:38.553:28.282:53.182:17.441:42.281:06.9032.27

9:17.125:13.51 5:48.40 6:23.47 6:58.38 7:33.17 8:07.49 8:42.28

13:53.779:52.21 10:26.62 11:01.45 11:35.93 12:10.53 12:44.61 13:19.26

14:28.72 15:03.15 15:37.93 16:12.50 16:46.99 17:20.60

La Mirada Armada-CA 183 Lawrence, Maelynn M 17:22.74  17:18.06
4:02.58 4:37.603:27.352:52.382:17.031:41.831:07.0132.12

9:17.365:12.27 5:47.50 6:22.81 6:57.98 7:33.15 8:07.80 8:42.56

13:55.919:52.38 10:27.28 11:02.22 11:36.78 12:11.49 12:46.05 13:21.08

14:30.95 15:05.61 15:40.28 16:14.93 16:49.21 17:22.74

La Mirada Armada-CA 194 Sulkevich, Kathleen A 17:29.14  17:20.17
4:00.19 4:35.193:25.432:50.622:15.901:40.961:06.3931.86

9:15.585:10.27 5:45.19 6:20.32 6:54.99 7:30.25 8:05.20 8:40.58

13:57.939:50.56 10:25.65 11:00.90 11:35.89 12:11.63 12:47.25 13:22.76

14:34.02 15:09.11 15:44.81 16:19.90 16:55.48 17:29.14

North Bay Aquatics-PC 145 Bell, Sophia K 17:29.25  17:34.55
4:00.66 4:35.503:25.802:51.052:16.191:41.451:06.6432.08

9:15.865:10.38 5:45.08 6:20.20 6:55.29 7:30.27 8:05.41 8:40.69

13:59.239:51.00 10:26.42 11:01.91 11:37.17 12:12.67 12:48.12 13:23.77

14:34.84 15:10.38 15:46.40 16:21.94 16:56.84 17:29.25

Irvine Novaquatics-CA 166 West, Summer A 17:30.63  17:38.27
4:01.21 4:36.233:25.792:50.462:15.191:40.381:05.3631.37

9:19.435:11.75 5:46.80 6:22.56 6:57.74 7:33.35 8:08.69 8:44.08

14:01.239:54.99 10:30.32 11:05.75 11:40.49 12:15.75 12:50.88 13:26.24

14:36.60 15:11.66 15:46.85 16:21.93 16:56.90 17:30.63

Tri-city Channel Cats-IE 167 Geldmacher, Regan A 17:35.08Y  17:15.00
4:04.93 4:40.443:29.682:53.572:17.991:42.461:07.0732.08

9:24.895:16.06 5:52.16 6:27.37 7:02.72 7:38.06 8:13.66 8:49.20

14:07.7210:00.14 10:35.52 11:05.03 11:46.47 12:17.71 12:56.92 13:32.39

14:43.21 15:18.14 15:52.93 16:27.65 17:01.68 17:35.08

La Mirada Armada-CA 208 Salladin, Cathryn G 17:39.07  16:54.38
4:02.42 4:37.093:27.152:52.292:16.931:42.041:06.6132.21

9:19.585:12.19 5:47.40 6:22.85 6:58.12 7:33.88 8:08.96 8:44.57

14:04.469:55.39 10:30.99 11:07.91 11:42.75 12:17.90 12:52.88 13:28.47

14:40.22 15:15.89 15:51.63 16:27.53 17:03.44 17:39.07

 
Event 31  Women 200 LC Meter IM

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

A - Final
Aquazot Swim Club-CA 201 Krolikowski, Kathryn M 2:19.20  2:19.45

2:19.201:47.291:04.7030.03

Tualatin Hills Swim Club-OR 142 Adams, Katherine M 2:19.55  2:22.51
2:19.551:47.081:07.7931.88
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A - Final ...   (Event 31  Women 200 LC Meter IM)
AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

Unattached Losc-OR 193 Kirschke, Ella M 2:19.80  2:21.63
2:19.801:48.101:06.6330.34

Pro Swimming-PN 154 Yu, Catherine J 2:22.47  2:23.68
2:22.471:48.031:07.9831.35

Unattached Losc-OR 195 Smith, Delaney M 2:22.89  2:21.48
2:22.891:48.991:08.1332.00

Seattle Metropolitan Aquatic C-PN 166 Chen, Jaime W 2:22.93  2:23.74
2:22.931:48.871:06.7329.73

Tualatin Hills Swim Club-OR 167 Matous, Emma R 2:24.50  2:23.52
2:24.501:48.581:06.5431.42

De Anza Cupertino Aquatics-PC 178 Kann, Chanell B 2:25.17  2:23.16
2:25.171:50.461:08.6431.04

 
Event 31  Women 200 LC Meter IM

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Aquazot Swim Club-CA 201 Krolikowski, Kathryn M 2:19.45  2:18.97

2:19.451:47.221:05.3530.37

Unattached Losc-OR 192 Smith, Delaney M 2:21.48  2:18.03
2:21.481:48.251:07.8131.72

Unattached Losc-OR 193 Kirschke, Ella M 2:21.63  2:20.73
2:21.631:48.411:07.1730.43

Tualatin Hills Swim Club-OR 144 Adams, Katherine M 2:22.51  2:23.05
2:22.511:49.011:08.6831.68

De Anza Cupertino Aquatics-PC 175 Kann, Chanell B 2:23.16  2:24.63
2:23.161:49.901:09.4831.22

Tualatin Hills Swim Club-OR 166 Matous, Emma R 2:23.52  2:21.01
2:23.521:48.731:07.5231.69

Pro Swimming-PN 157 Yu, Catherine J 2:23.68  2:23.56
2:23.681:48.391:08.5631.32

Seattle Metropolitan Aquatic C-PN 168 Chen, Jaime W 2:23.74  2:24.87
2:23.741:50.321:08.5230.54

 
Event 32  Men 200 LC Meter IM

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

A - Final
Tualatin Hills Swim Club-OR 161 Nosack, Marco A 2:07.21  2:08.66

2:07.211:38.001:01.6128.36

North Bay Aquatics-PC 182 Giacoppo, Gabriel P 2:07.34  2:06.72
2:07.341:38.0959.3627.16

Dart Swimming-SN 213 Townsend, Tommaso P 2:09.11  2:10.17
2:09.111:38.031:02.7827.65

Wave Aquatics-PN 184 Omusoru, Alexandru 2:09.15  2:09.64
2:09.151:39.011:01.3227.93

Tualatin Hills Swim Club-OR 145 Nosack, Diego D 2:09.41  2:08.77
2:09.411:39.441:02.0827.85

North Bay Aquatics-PC 206 Sternberg, Ethan I 2:10.05  2:08.56
2:10.051:39.721:02.7028.46
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A - Final ...   (Event 32  Men 200 LC Meter IM)
AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

Dart Swimming-SN 157 Cutler, Tate J 2:10.46  2:08.40
2:10.461:41.191:00.0728.48

Mission Viejo Nadadores-CA 148 Najera, Humberto 2:13.96  2:09.90
2:13.961:42.161:01.4028.13

 
Event 32  Men 200 LC Meter IM

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
North Bay Aquatics-PC 181 Giacoppo, Gabriel P 2:06.72  2:09.44

2:06.721:36.9659.2127.13

Dart Swimming-SN 152 Cutler, Tate J 2:08.40  2:11.19
2:08.401:38.4559.1527.22

North Bay Aquatics-PC 203 Sternberg, Ethan I 2:08.56  2:09.98
2:08.561:38.871:02.3728.52

Tualatin Hills Swim Club-OR 164 Nosack, Marco A 2:08.66  2:08.97
2:08.661:38.821:02.4228.42

Tualatin Hills Swim Club-OR 145 Nosack, Diego D 2:08.77  2:09.47
2:08.771:38.701:01.2728.31

Wave Aquatics-PN 186 Omusoru, Alexandru 2:09.64  2:12.57
2:09.641:39.121:01.5827.56

Mission Viejo Nadadores-CA 147 Najera, Humberto 2:09.90  2:10.80
2:09.901:40.301:00.4028.17

Dart Swimming-SN 218 Townsend, Tommaso P 2:10.17Y  1:54.59
2:10.171:39.671:04.4927.55

 
Event 33  Women 400 LC Meter Medley Relay

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time

    A1 Tualatin Hills Swim Club-OR 4:17.68  4:19.68
1) Lindsay, Tia E 17 2) Maeda, Jessica Y 15 3) Lustria, Fay Marie S 15 4) Gardner, Lily G 16

3:47.99 4:17.683:20.912:47.532:17.851:39.591:06.0732.21

    A2 Palo Alto Stanford Aquatics-PC 4:20.02  4:18.32
1) Williams, Marie C 17 2) McCormack, Lindsay G 15 3) Hilde-Jones, Milan 18 4) Henig, Isabelle M 19

3:50.11 4:20.023:22.802:48.652:19.831:38.731:05.9032.11

    B3 Tualatin Hills Swim Club-OR 4:21.27  4:21.45
1) Nosack, Sofia L 18 2) Adams, Katherine M 14 3) Trainer, Hannah E 15 4) Lindsay, Angelina M 19

3:50.73 4:21.273:22.872:48.272:19.151:40.841:06.1832.58

    A4 Burlingame Aquatic Club-PC 4:21.43  4:25.71
1) Lepisova, Emma 18 2) Tam, Larisa L 20 3) Kearns, Eve M 16 4) Tudor, Emory E 16

3:50.39 4:21.433:21.762:46.482:16.121:37.371:04.5031.51

    A5 Gators Swim Club-CA 4:22.33  4:23.31
1) Hodges, Macky D 14 2) Eng, Lauren E 16 3) Renner, Miranda C 18 4) Patino, Isabela M 18

3:51.79 4:22.333:23.762:49.872:20.431:41.161:05.8132.18

    A6 North Bay Aquatics-PC 4:22.77  4:22.98
1) Greenberg, Olivia K 17 2) Morris, Halle M 20 3) Berkenfield, Colette H 18 4) Watrous, Catherine V 15

4:22.771:40.821:08.2232.96

    A7 Irvine Novaquatics-CA 4:22.93  4:11.89
1) Ristic, Mia 17 2) Willmer, Emma G 16 3) Schalow, Margaret A 14 4) Olson, Lillian M 17

3:51.91 4:22.933:24.402:51.012:21.691:41.611:06.1731.84
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(Event 33  Women 400 LC Meter Medley Relay)
 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time

    A8 Dart Swimming-SN 4:25.05  4:25.30
1) Waterson, Rebecca Q 16 2) Nabeta, Kailee S 19 3) Dequine, Sanne A 15 4) Miles, Julia S 14

3:53.47 4:25.053:25.62

 
Event 34  Men 400 LC Meter Medley Relay

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time

    A1 Dart Swimming-SN 3:52.35  3:53.00
1) Cutler, Tate J 15 2) Higdon, Tom J 21 3) Leisten, Max 17 4) Lee, Timothy R 19

3:25.97 3:52.353:00.932:29.502:03.351:29.841:00.3929.81

    A2 Tualatin Hills Swim Club-OR 3:53.12  3:57.89
1) Donchi, Samuel A 17 2) Nosack, Marco A 16 3) Tejeda, Uriel B 19 4) Martinez, Trenton J 18

3:26.06 3:53.123:01.372:31.022:04.751:30.1258.9229.01

    A3 Canyons Aquatic Club-CA 3:55.12  3:58.71
1) Childs, Kevin R 18 2) Brill, Kyle S 16 3) Quick, Jonathan A 18 4) Parente, Dylan J 17

3:27.37 3:55.123:02.292:31.682:05.001:29.2258.4027.91

    A4 Socal Aquatics Association-CA 3:55.75  3:56.57
1) Leong, Andrew 15 2) Fitzgerald, Anthony R 17 3) Mao, Lawrence Z 18 4) Hemmens, Reece M 20

3:28.32 3:55.753:03.952:32.492:06.181:30.4959.7129.20

    A5 Pacific Swim-SI 3:56.84  3:58.45
1) Snegirev, Slavick I 17 2) Snyder, Noah C 18 3) Liu, Frederick 17 4) Sauter, Jacob S 19

3:29.78 3:56.843:05.302:33.672:06.671:31.671:00.8029.83

    A6 North Bay Aquatics-PC 3:57.08  3:56.69
1) Sternberg, Max B 20 2) Mason, Jackson J 18 3) Giacoppo, Gabriel P 18 4) Collins, Leo D 17

3:28.96 3:57.083:04.132:33.522:07.051:32.061:02.2429.88

    A7 North Coast Aquatics-SI 3:57.23  4:05.76
1) Goldey, Joseph W 18 2) Parsons, Nathaniel K 16 3) Parker, Mateo S 16 4) Brown, Lucius Y 15

3:28.81 3:57.233:03.792:33.532:07.531:32.431:01.4729.66

    A8 Rancho San Dieguito-SI 3:58.08  3:54.92
1) Wenger, Jacque A 15 2) Hildesheim, Ethan J 16 3) Morris, Mason P 16 4) Pozdnyakov, Philip V 17

3:30.10 3:58.083:05.262:34.402:07.971:32.361:01.3529.14

 
Event 201  Mixed 800 LC Meter Freestyle Time Trial

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

  - Time Trial
Burlingame Aquatic Club-PC 171 Sasano, Alec T 9:03.47  8:56.91

3:56.52 4:31.103:21.862:47.772:13.821:39.111:04.3630.62

9:03.475:05.61 5:40.31 6:14.87 6:49.34 7:23.74 7:57.75 8:31.43

Burlingame Aquatic Club-PC 142 Brandt, Delainey E 9:47.83  9:50.35
4:17.68 4:54.213:40.363:02.832:25.081:47.581:10.3333.70

9:47.835:30.88 6:07.89 6:45.01 7:21.78 7:58.42 8:35.25 9:11.83

 
Event 205  Mixed 200 LC Meter Freestyle Time Trial

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

  - Time Trial
Dart Swimming-SN 211 Culberson, Benjamin D 1:57.58  1:59.00

1:57.581:27.8657.4127.54

Los Angeles Swim Club-CA 152 Haskal, Manning H 1:57.60  1:59.75
1:57.601:27.5457.0227.34
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  - Time Trial ...   (Event 205  Mixed 200 LC Meter Freestyle Time Trial)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Dart Swimming-SN 183 Zales, Joseph 1:57.67  1:59.11
1:57.671:27.8657.2027.39

Rancho San Dieguito-SI 174 Pozdnyakov, Philip V 1:59.86  2:03.57
1:59.861:30.0358.6228.00

La Mirada Armada-CA 155 Tran, Myles U 2:00.46  2:00.73
2:00.461:30.1359.4128.25

Tualatin Hills Swim Club-OR 156 Park, Kevin B 2:00.70  2:00.61
2:00.701:29.5558.5028.51

Unattached Ccat-CA 177 Khoo, Matt T 2:01.04  2:04.99
2:01.041:30.2759.2528.34

Dart Swimming-SN 178 Carmelich, Skyler W 2:01.85  2:00.03
2:01.851:29.9758.2427.85

 
Event 207  Mixed 100 LC Meter Breaststroke Time Trial

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

  - Time Trial
Cascade Swim Club-PN 171 Wisham, Malia J 1:18.54  1:15.00

1:18.5436.09

Punahou Aquatics Institute-HI 172 Fujii, Kate S 1:18.89  1:17.02
1:18.8937.05

Lakewood Aquatics-CA 173 Maclean-Cariello, Isabella P 1:20.54  1:20.06
1:20.5438.07

Sparks Piranhas Swim Team-SN 194 Hudson, Hannah L 1:22.21  1:17.36
1:22.2138.24

Rancho San Dieguito-SI 165 Palmroos, Maja L 1:23.37  1:20.40
1:23.3738.59

 
Event 209  Mixed 100 LC Meter Butterfly Time Trial

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

  - Time Trial
Wolverine Aquatics-SN 161 Donovan, John L 58.27  1:00.37

58.2726.62

Napa Valley Swim Team-PC 172 Pascual, Alexander I 58.61  1:00.42
58.6127.23

Palo Alto Stanford Aquatics-PC 183 Rinard, Christopher E 59.20  59.85
59.2027.91

Santa Maria Swim Club-CA 194 Hillje-Enthoven, Marcos M 59.28  58.69
59.2827.87

Lake Oswego Swim Club-OR 245 Klein, Curtis T 1:00.10  57.00
1:00.1027.52

Dart Swimming-SN 156 Ghufran, Hayden J 1:00.32  59.45
1:00.3228.44

Kamehameha Swim Club-HI 177 Copp, Noa L 1:00.66  NT
1:00.6627.91

North Bay Aquatics-PC 168 Gilsenan, Max E 1:00.81  1:01.48
1:00.8128.42
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Event 211  Mixed 400 LC Meter IM Time Trial

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

  - Time Trial
Kamehameha Swim Club-HI 171 Ginoza, Micah K 4:53.37  5:01.57

4:23.42 4:53.373:52.113:05.942:21.231:43.751:05.1430.60

Santa Maria Swim Club-CA 182 Patel, Keshaun R 4:53.40  4:50.06
4:22.73 4:53.403:50.133:06.672:23.561:45.561:06.5031.20

 
Event 215  Mixed 200 LC Meter Butterfly Time Trial

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

  - Time Trial
La Mirada Armada-CA 161 Min, Alex 2:15.34  2:15.08

2:15.341:40.661:05.2430.56

Roadrunner Aquatic-CC 172 Simpson, Slaytynn P 2:31.09  2:29.00
2:31.091:49.731:11.4434.01

 
Event 217  Mixed 50 LC Meter Freestyle Time Trial

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

  - Time Trial
Dart Swimming-SN 201 Mattle, Anthony D 24.87  25.02
Ccat Swimming-CA 172 Musabekov, Daniiar D 25.06  25.50
Irvine Novaquatics-CA 173 Holton, Stuart M 25.13  25.22
Sandpoint West Athletic Club-IE 164 Ballard, Jacob A 25.32  25.04
Paseo Aquatics Swim Team-CA 165 Sevidal, Ryan K 25.70  25.14
Saddleback El Toro Aquatics-CA 186 Sorenson, Matthew R 25.73  25.49
Bainbridge Island Swim Club-PN 157 Lipton, Ian P 26.02  26.50
Los Angeles Swim Club-CA 198 Rowen, Luke M 26.19  25.76

 
Event 221  Mixed 100 LC Meter Backstroke Time Trial

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

  - Time Trial
AquaSol-SN 161 Tresser, Miles R 1:00.90  1:04.04

1:00.9029.69

Los Angeles Swim Club-CA 162 Schreier, Ethan Z 1:02.62  1:02.51
1:02.6230.44

Alpha Aquatics-CA 143 Cole, Alexander J 1:06.99  1:05.03
1:06.9932.08

Socal Aquatics Association-CA 174 Frey, Hannah R 1:09.97  1:14.92
1:09.9733.85

 
Event 223  Mixed 400 LC Meter Freestyle Time Trial

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

  - Time Trial
Mission Viejo Nadadores-CA 171 McShane, Killian J 4:22.23  4:19.60

3:50.00 4:22.233:16.262:42.622:09.351:35.811:02.4929.89

Lake Oswego Swim Club-OR 152 Gingras, Elena S 4:38.78  4:30.00
4:04.28 4:38.783:28.352:52.052:16.451:40.611:05.4730.89

Mighty Marlins Swim Club-PN 193 Rimat, Karlie A 4:45.20  4:44.44
4:09.55 4:45.203:32.662:56.192:19.811:43.891:07.5032.01
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  - Time Trial ...   (Event 223  Mixed 400 LC Meter Freestyle Time Trial)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Peak Swimming-PC 154 Htutt, Lulu 4:53.55  5:00.00
4:15.59 4:53.553:35.892:57.172:19.831:42.151:05.9331.29

 
Event 225  Mixed 100 LC Meter Freestyle Time Trial

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

  - Time Trial
Monterey Park Manta Rays-CA 171 Lee, Raymond G 55.37  55.78

55.3726.70

Temecula Swim Club-CA 152 Vinh, Matthew B 56.29  55.69
56.2926.77

Irvine Novaquatics-CA 143 Grulke, Nicholas E 56.34  54.98
56.3427.26

Ccat Swimming-CA 184 Jancis, Luke 58.54  55.57
58.5427.59

Peak Swimming-PC 175 Juan, Kylie S 1:00.54  59.64
1:00.5428.77

Socal Aquatics Association-CA 176 Mann, Jennifer N 1:00.66  59.89
1:00.6629.52

Bay Club Aquatics-SI 167 Zhang, Charlotte L 1:00.68  1:00.69
1:00.6829.66

Team Eugene Aquatics-YMCA-OR 178 Saenger, Mia Y 1:00.87  1:00.96
1:00.8729.60

 
Event 228  Mixed 200 LC Meter Backstroke Time Trial

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

  - Time Trial
Roadrunner Aquatic-CC 141 Taber, Paige E 2:24.87  2:27.71

2:24.871:48.241:10.4334.35

North Bay Aquatics-PC 172 Greenberg, Olivia K 2:25.73  2:25.75
2:25.731:48.421:11.4834.48

Pacific Swim-SI 163 Kidd, Kaitlyn M 2:33.31  2:28.02
2:33.311:53.601:14.2035.68

 
Event 231  Mixed 200 LC Meter IM Time Trial

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

  - Time Trial
Boise YMCA Swim Team-SR 161 Shutt, Paul R 2:16.34  2:11.41

2:16.341:44.241:02.6928.82

Wolverine Aquatics-SN 172 Alexander, Michael J 2:17.70  2:35.00
2:17.701:46.771:06.4728.51

Burlingame Aquatic Club-PC 163 Ryan, Sayuri A 2:37.65  2:39.29
2:37.652:00.401:15.6832.93

 
Event 305  Mixed 200 LC Meter Freestyle Time Trial

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

  - Time Trial
Ccat Swimming-CA 171 Zaytsev, Sasha 1:59.66  1:58.99

1:59.661:28.7157.9227.80
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  - Time Trial ...   (Event 305  Mixed 200 LC Meter Freestyle Time Trial)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Mission Viejo Nadadores-CA 172 McShane, Killian J 2:02.03  2:02.50
2:02.031:30.5358.8728.25

Wolverine Aquatics-SN 173 Alexander, Michael J 2:02.30  2:09.99
2:02.301:31.4058.5927.23

Multnomah Athletic Club-OR 174 Jorgensen, Anna L 2:09.76  2:10.38
2:09.761:36.211:02.7130.09

Roadrunner Aquatic-CC 175 Simpson, Slaytynn P 2:13.42  2:14.10
2:13.421:38.621:04.0730.73

Cascade Swim Club-PN 176 Wisham, Malia J 2:14.11  2:11.00
2:14.111:39.841:04.6930.58

North Bay Aquatics-PC 177 Thompson, Jane H 2:15.20  2:16.38
2:15.201:41.001:05.6731.79

 
Event 307  Mixed 100 LC Meter Breaststroke Time Trial

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

  - Time Trial
Capital Swimming-OR 201 Greene, Parker J 1:05.30  1:05.00

1:05.3031.33

Corvallis Aquatic Team-OR 182 Shultz, Ian D 1:06.54  1:06.41
1:06.5431.69

Los Angeles Swim Club-CA 223 Borrego Higareda, Federico 1:06.94  1:07.90
1:06.9431.46

Bay Club Aquatics-SI 184 Timmerman, Takato K 1:07.20  1:06.50
1:07.2031.35

Paseo Aquatics Swim Team-CA 175 Melaye, Leo P 1:07.78  1:07.43
1:07.7831.47

Irvine Novaquatics-CA 166 Lee, Marcus J 1:07.91  1:08.19
1:07.9132.10

Burlingame Aquatic Club-PC 157 Sinclair, Pavel A 1:08.11  1:10.34
1:08.1131.99

Paseo Aquatics Swim Team-CA 178 Park, Joseph W 1:08.16  1:08.62
1:08.1631.98

 
Event 309  Mixed 100 LC Meter Butterfly Time Trial

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

  - Time Trial
Kona Dolphins Swim Club-HI 17*1 Foo, Weylin R 57.00  57.44

57.0026.83

Irvine Novaquatics-CA 17*1 Woodsum, Kenneth Y 57.00  57.33
57.0027.00

Palo Alto Stanford Aquatics-PC 193 Bohbot-Dridi, Yannick 57.38  57.26
57.3826.59

Neptune Swimming-PC 174 Wong, Connor H 57.89  57.99
57.8927.14

Sandpoint West Athletic Club-IE 165 Ballard, Jacob A 58.57  58.37
58.5727.42

Canyons Aquatic Club-CA 176 Shrestha, Ronit L 58.70  58.29
58.7027.35
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  - Time Trial ...   (Event 309  Mixed 100 LC Meter Butterfly Time Trial)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Irvine Novaquatics-CA 177 Xue, David H 58.84  58.17
58.8427.66

Paseo Aquatics Swim Team-CA 168 Sevidal, Ryan K 58.92  59.00
58.9227.70

 
Event 311  Mixed 400 LC Meter IM Time Trial

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

  - Time Trial
Seattle Metropolitan Aquatic C-PN 151 Ling, Dylan Y 4:54.30  5:03.00

4:20.34 4:54.303:44.773:03.392:21.961:42.651:03.1629.49

 
Event 315  Mixed 200 LC Meter Butterfly Time Trial

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

  - Time Trial
Canyons Aquatic Club-CA 181 Childs, Kevin R 2:04.38  2:06.00

2:04.381:30.9458.3127.62

Punahou Aquatics Institute-HI 172 Sakamoto, Ray P 2:08.32  2:07.22
2:08.321:33.3959.5128.22

Irvine Novaquatics-CA 173 Holton, Stuart M 2:11.54  2:07.23
2:11.541:36.431:01.4428.34

Tualatin Hills Swim Club-OR 154 Park, Kevin B 2:14.34  2:13.79
2:14.341:38.381:03.1429.58

Mission Viejo Nadadores-CA 145 Najera, Humberto 2:15.03  2:11.00
2:15.031:38.911:02.9828.67

Peak Swimming-PC 176 Yen, Jacob 2:16.20  2:20.00
2:16.201:39.131:02.8329.35

Mission Viejo Nadadores-CA 167 Lee, Emma K 2:28.74  2:27.46
2:28.741:49.591:10.3232.78

Sparks Piranhas Swim Team-SN 198 Beck, Samantha C 2:32.04  2:28.66
2:32.041:50.911:11.3033.43

 
Event 317  Mixed 50 LC Meter Freestyle Time Trial

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

  - Time Trial
Canyons Aquatic Club-CA 171 Parente, Dylan J 24.25  24.43
Burlingame Aquatic Club-PC 152 Sinclair, Pavel A 24.89  25.57
Mission Viejo Nadadores-CA 173 Wong, Michael D 25.14Y  22.36
Burlingame Aquatic Club-PC 184 Lumbang, Jacob Matthew M 25.30  25.30
Ccat Swimming-CA 185 Jancis, Luke 25.45  25.40
North Coast Aquatics-SI 166 Ladman, Adam W 25.63  26.00
Saddleback El Toro Aquatics-CA 187 Sorenson, Matthew R 25.79  25.49
Palo Alto Stanford Aquatics-PC 188 Rinard, Christopher E 26.28  26.60

 
Event 319  Mixed 200 LC Meter Breaststroke Time Trial

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

  - Time Trial
North Bay Aquatics-PC 161 Stewart, Charles J 2:25.88  2:26.22

2:25.881:46.791:08.7432.30
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  - Time Trial ...   (Event 319  Mixed 200 LC Meter Breaststroke Time Trial)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Fusion Aquatics-CA 272 Gonzales, Reese J 2:40.06  2:38.66
2:40.061:57.591:14.9534.34

Lakewood Aquatics-CA 173 Maclean-Cariello, Isabella P 2:50.77  2:48.78
2:50.772:06.001:21.7338.58

Burlingame Aquatic Club-PC 164 Ryan, Sayuri A 2:53.09  2:52.90
2:53.092:07.361:22.5738.38

 
Event 321  Mixed 100 LC Meter Backstroke Time Trial

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

  - Time Trial
North Bay Aquatics-PC 201 Sternberg, Max B 1:01.24  1:02.20

1:01.2429.80

North Coast Aquatics-SI 152 Brooker III, George A 1:01.49  1:02.27
1:01.4930.16

Palo Alto Stanford Aquatics-PC 193 Schertler, Jack J 1:04.73  1:04.00
1:04.7331.38

Burlingame Aquatic Club-PC 164 Tudor, Emory E 1:09.62  1:09.50
1:09.6233.97

Lake Oswego Swim Club-OR 155 Calvi, Gabriella M 1:10.06  1:08.63
1:10.0633.86

Pacific Swim-SI 166 Kidd, Kaitlyn M 1:10.66  1:09.40
1:10.6634.30

Punahou Aquatics Institute-HI 157 Tanaka, Elena H 1:11.33  1:06.72
1:11.3334.67

Burlingame Aquatic Club-PC 168 Peterson, Alice 1:15.52  1:14.00
1:15.5236.05

 
Event 323  Mixed 400 LC Meter Freestyle Time Trial

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

  - Time Trial
Kamehameha Swim Club-HI 171 Ginoza, Makena W 4:11.90  4:14.92

3:40.62 4:11.903:08.282:35.872:03.491:31.4959.3728.30

Bellevue Club Swim Team-PN 182 Hughes, Courtney L 4:36.68  4:32.18
4:01.84 4:36.683:25.932:50.642:15.101:39.941:05.2531.20

Burlingame Aquatic Club-PC 163 Kearns, Eve M 4:50.31  4:50.30
4:13.97 4:50.313:36.142:59.022:22.061:45.231:07.9632.35

 
Event 325  Mixed 100 LC Meter Freestyle Time Trial

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

  - Time Trial
Los Angeles Swim Club-CA 151 Haskal, Manning H 54.97  55.25

54.9726.53

Unattached Cany-CA 162 Gragas, Jacob C 55.86  54.40
55.8626.77

Los Angeles Swim Club-CA 193 Rowen, Luke M 55.89  55.45
55.8927.10

Bainbridge Island Swim Club-PN 154 Lipton, Ian P 56.92  57.07
56.9227.59
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  - Time Trial ...   (Event 325  Mixed 100 LC Meter Freestyle Time Trial)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Alpha Aquatics-CA 145 Cole, Alexander J 57.65  58.99
57.6528.33

Unattached Losc-OR 196 Smith, Delaney M 57.95  57.80
57.9528.17

Aquazot Swim Club-CA 167 Cook, Karsyn B 58.91  1:00.90
58.9128.68

Alpha Aquatics-CA 148 Weiss, Jackson L 59.54  58.49
59.5428.22

 
Event 328  Mixed 200 LC Meter Backstroke Time Trial

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

  - Time Trial
AquaSol-SN 161 Tresser, Miles R 2:14.61  2:20.24

2:14.611:39.811:04.5131.27

Aulea Swim Club-HI 152 West, Zachary 2:15.72  2:14.44
2:15.721:40.801:05.2831.08

Westside Aquatics-CA 153 Leimone, Theadora M 2:33.57  2:30.19
2:33.571:53.971:14.4535.88

 
Event 331  Mixed 200 LC Meter IM Time Trial

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

  - Time Trial
Sandpoint West Athletic Club-IE 161 Ballard, Jacob A 2:13.20  2:15.46

2:13.201:41.881:04.7629.21

Sierra Marlins Swim Team-SN 162 Thomure, Eric 2:19.83  2:22.99
2:19.831:48.411:05.9928.20

Burlingame Aquatic Club-PC 173 Sasano, Alec T 2:20.05  2:23.79
2:20.051:49.741:08.9930.23

Aquazot Swim Club-CA 164 Tekawy, Michelle M 2:23.72  2:23.45
2:23.721:50.711:08.6130.50

 
Event 802  Mixed 800 LC Meter Freestyle initial distance

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

La Mirada Armada-CA 201 Aleksi, Franci 8:32.41  NT
Los Angeles Swim Club-CA 172 Copses, Adam P 8:37.35  NT
Los Angeles Swim Club-CA 153 Haskal, Manning H 8:45.94  NT

 
Event 806  Mixed 200 LC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Buenaventura Swim Club-CA 161 Grimaldi, Owen M 1:54.83  NT
3:59.60 1:54.833:21.372:44.111:54.831:24.9755.0526.43

 
Event 807  Mixed 100 LC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Bay Club Aquatics-SI 181 Timmerman, Takato K 1:07.87  NT
 
Event 823  Mixed 400 LC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Monterey Park Manta Rays-CA 161 Padilla, Adrian J 4:26.22  NT
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Event 828  Mixed 100 LC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Socal Aquatics Association-CA 151 Leong, Andrew 59.83  NT
 
Event 917  Mixed 50 LC Meter Freestyle 50 free reswim

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Palo Alto Stanford Aquatics-PC 141 Jeng, Donavan A 24.47  NT
La Mirada Armada-CA 162 Sorosky, Spencer M 24.52  NT
Palo Alto Stanford Aquatics-PC 143 Lanilis, Eugenie M 27.40  NT


